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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bret Schoolmeester     M2529        1/165    4:50       29:57
2     Ryan Bak               M2529        2/165    4:56       30:35
3     Chris Reed             M2024        1/111    5:12       32:15
4     Matt Downin            M3034        1/225    5:12       32:16
5     Ganbileg Bor           M2024        2/111    5:21       33:12
6     Joe Uhan               M3034        2/225    5:25       33:39
7     Shane Land             M2529        3/165    5:27       33:47
8     Michael Sherman        M1519        1/126    5:27       33:52
9     Russell Drummond       M1519        2/126    5:28       33:58
10    Brad Chvatal           M3539        1/153    5:32       34:18
11    Andrew Topham          M2024        3/111    5:33       34:25
12    Anthony Monteleone     M2024        4/111    5:34       34:35
13    Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M4044        1/122    5:35       34:36
14    Caleb Patrick          M1519        3/126    5:35       34:39
15    Steven Garboden Ii     M1519        4/126    5:36       34:47
16    Robert Wayner          M2529        4/165    5:40       35:13
17    Andres Wright          M4044        2/122    5:41       35:19
18    Alan Whalen            M4549        1/131    5:44       35:33
19    Dustin Moore           M2024        5/111    5:47       35:55
20    Brendan Treacy         M2024        6/111    5:48       36:00
21    Sean Kovensky          M2024        7/111    5:48       36:03
22    Matt Hollander         M1519        5/126    5:50       36:12
23    Michael Verner         M2024        8/111    5:52       36:26
24    Charles Lockwood       M1519        6/126    5:52       36:28
25    Clayton Faulk          M2529        5/165    5:55       36:40
26    Jared Christian        M1519        7/126    5:55       36:45
27    Jane Rudkin            F2529        1/221    5:56       36:49
28    Seven Richmond         M3034        3/225    5:56       36:52
29    Calvin Howell          M1519        8/126    5:58       37:02
30    Marlene Farrell        F3034        1/189    5:59       37:07
31    Douglas Quirke         M4044        3/122    5:59       37:11
32    Patrick Wagner         M4549        2/131    6:00       37:12
33    Ken Vendley            M4044        4/122    6:00       37:15
34    Scott Frey             M4044        5/122    6:00       37:16
35    Casey Weinman          M1519        9/126    6:01       37:20
36    Korey Humberston       M2024        9/111    6:04       37:40
37    Josh Masterson         M3034        4/225    6:06       37:55
38    Chris Burke            M1519       10/126    6:06       37:55
39    James Bloomer          M4044        6/122    6:08       38:05
40    Jonathon Hinkle        M3034        5/225    6:08       38:06
41    Ben Hollander          M2024       10/111    6:09       38:07
42    Chris Auld             M1519       11/126    6:09       38:11
43    Michael Bennett        M1519       12/126    6:13       38:36
44    Bryan Dibos            M2024       11/111    6:14       38:40
45    Eric Suchman           M3034        6/225    6:14       38:43
46    Steve Bean             M4549        3/131    6:15       38:46
47    Nathan Erickson        M2529        6/165    6:15       38:50
48    Jeff Masterson         M2024       12/111    6:16       38:55
49    Riley Forrest          M1519       13/126    6:16       38:56
50    Marc Dadigan           M2529        7/165    6:16       38:56
51    Nick Alden             M2529        8/165    6:17       39:00
52    Natalie Provost        F2024        1/129    6:18       39:09
53    Robert Snowden         M1519       14/126    6:19       39:12
54    Cary Stephens          M4044        7/122    6:20       39:20
55    Lonn Robertson         M5054        1/124    6:21       39:26
56    Matt Paqvet            M2024       13/111    6:22       39:29
57    Eamoun Kerr-Daly       M1519       15/126    6:22       39:31
58    Cameron Hanes          M4044        8/122    6:22       39:31
59    Josh Andrus            M2024       14/111    6:22       39:32
60    Sam Settelmeyer        M1519       16/126    6:23       39:36
61    Jason Bell             M2024       15/111    6:23       39:38
62    Taylor Steele          M1519       17/126    6:24       39:42
63    Corbin Helt            M1519       18/126    6:24       39:43
64    Nick Dibos             M2024       16/111    6:25       39:50
65    Tod Harris             M4044        9/122    6:25       39:51
66    Charles Minor          M3539        2/153    6:26       39:54
67    Christopher Dunne      M3539        3/153    6:26       39:54
68    Steven Bordun          M4549        4/131    6:26       39:56
69    Keith Miller           M3034        7/225    6:27       40:03
70    Heike McNeil           F3539        1/155    6:28       40:09
71    Todd Bosworth          M5054        2/124    6:30       40:21
72    Luke Helm              M3034        8/225    6:30       40:24
73    Weston Petewon         M1519       19/126    6:31       40:25
74    Teagan Settelmeyer     M1519       20/126    6:31       40:27
75    Kevin Gritsch          M2024       17/111    6:32       40:32
76    Ben Carlisle           M1519       21/126    6:33       40:37
77    David Montgomery       M4549        5/131    6:33       40:38
78    Jill Mestler           F3539        2/155    6:33       40:39
79    Hayden Randall         M1519       22/126    6:33       40:41
80    Steve Barnett          M3539        4/153    6:34       40:48
81    Joseph Schwarte        M4549        6/131    6:34       40:49
82    Ben Coutant            M4549        7/131    6:35       40:50
83    Christopher Zurbrugg   M2024       18/111    6:35       40:50
84    Santiago Morgan        M4549        8/131    6:36       40:57
85    Ryan Shockley          M3034        9/225    6:36       41:00
86    Zack Selko             M1519       23/126    6:36       41:00
87    Jayson Higgins         M3539        5/153    6:36       41:01
88    Stefanie Rimel         F2529        2/221    6:37       41:07
89    Scott Shockley         M2529        9/165    6:38       41:12
90    Casey Hire             F3034        2/189    6:38       41:13
91    Damien Kruziki         M3034       10/225    6:39       41:17
92    Zachary Lee            M2529       10/165    6:39       41:19
93    Garth Meldrum          M3539        6/153    6:39       41:19
94    Stanley Hall           M5559         1/82    6:40       41:21
95    Shane Riddle           M3034       11/225    6:40       41:23
96    Dan Auld               M1519       24/126    6:40       41:23
97    Michael Hunter         M4549        9/131    6:40       41:24
98    Elizabeth Broadbent    F3539        3/155    6:40       41:25
99    Steve Mann             M3034       12/225    6:40       41:26
100   Jim Christian          M4549       10/131    6:41       41:27
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101   Craig Chapman          M2529       11/165    6:41       41:29
102   Rodney Cooper          M5054        3/124    6:41       41:30
103   Paul Horton            M4044       10/122    6:42       41:33
104   Brett Miller           M3034       13/225    6:42       41:36
105   Chris Chamus           M3539        7/153    6:43       41:40
106   Aaron Tollefson        M2529       12/165    6:43       41:41
107   Brenn Donnelly         F2024        2/129    6:43       41:41
108   Andy Harvey            M1519       25/126    6:43       41:44
109   Anne Bliss             F4044        1/103    6:44       41:45
110   Tim Cheek              M3034       14/225    6:45       41:56
111   Erin Noble             M2024       19/111    6:45       41:57
112   Greg Miller            M5054        4/124    6:46       41:58
113   Kerry Poggemeyer       M4044       11/122    6:46       42:00
114   Chelsea Spencer        F1519         1/94    6:47       42:08
115   Kyle Gee               M4549       11/131    6:47       42:09
116   Charles O'Dell         M4549       12/131    6:48       42:10
117   Kyle Potter            M2529       13/165    6:48       42:11
118   Christopher McGill     M2529       14/165    6:48       42:11
119   Kyle Walker            M3034       15/225    6:48       42:12
120   Darren Richards        M3539        8/153    6:48       42:12
121   Mike McCann            M4549       13/131    6:48       42:15
122   Jeff Giulietti         M4044       12/122    6:49       42:18
123   Garland Days           M3539        9/153    6:50       42:22
124   Jeremie Edwards        M1519       26/126    6:50       42:24
125   Chris Thompson         M1519       27/126    6:51       42:28
126   Liisa Heinonen         F2024        3/129    6:51       42:31
127   Matt King              M2529       15/165    6:52       42:34
128   Gene Mowery            M5054        5/124    6:52       42:39
129   Jeff McKay             M4549       14/131    6:53       42:41
130   Christopher Butler     M4044       13/122    6:53       42:45
131   Craig Winetrout        M4044       14/122    6:54       42:48
132   Steve Dickerson        M3034       16/225    6:54       42:49
133   Tom Titus              M5054        6/124    6:54       42:51
134   Nikki Smith            M1519       28/126    6:55       42:55
135   Kyle Beat              M1519       29/126    6:55       42:56
136   Co Jones               M3539       10/153    6:55       42:57
137   Mike Raabe             M4549       15/131    6:57       43:06
138   Colleen Wedin          F3539        4/155    6:57       43:08
139   James Kiley            M4044       15/122    6:57       43:08
140   John Andriola          M5559         2/82    6:57       43:11
141   Chris Walkup           M3539       11/153    6:57       43:11
142   Jerry Hammitt          M5054        7/124    6:58       43:13
143   Michael Sullivan       M4549       16/131    6:58       43:13
144   Jason Bosch            M3539       12/153    6:58       43:15
145   Paul Van Donkelaar     M4549       17/131    6:59       43:20
146   Steven Jones           M4044       16/122    6:59       43:21
147   Dan Stevens            M5559         3/82    6:59       43:22
148   Michele Callaway       F1519         2/94    6:59       43:22
149   Jonathan Hovet         M5054        8/124    6:59       43:22
150   Zach Silva             M1114         1/53    6:59       43:24
151   Tyler Runner           M3034       17/225    7:00       43:25
152   Ed St Clair            M3034       18/225    7:00       43:30
153   Andrew Greif           M2024       20/111    7:01       43:32
154   Jenner Higgins         M0510         1/21    7:01       43:36
155   Patrick Schoenherr     M2529       16/165    7:02       43:40
156   Tom Wilson             M3034       19/225    7:02       43:41
157   Steve Kuchera          M2529       17/165    7:03       43:47
158   Brooke Vogel           F2529        3/221    7:03       43:49
159   Chance Zimmerlee       M2529       18/165    7:04       43:51
160   Chad Mart              M2024       21/111    7:05       43:56
161   Greg Alder             M3034       20/225    7:05       43:57
162   Cary Hart              M4044       17/122    7:05       43:58
163   Billy Snow             M5559         4/82    7:05       44:00
164   Dennis Dunne           M4044       18/122    7:06       44:06
165   Aaron Francis          M3034       21/225    7:06       44:07
166   Andrew Humphreys       M2529       19/165    7:07       44:08
167   Thaddeus Truitt        M2024       22/111    7:07       44:08
168   Wendy Pierpont         F3539        5/155    7:07       44:09
169   Dustin Johnson         M2529       20/165    7:07       44:12
170   Jose Hard              M4044       19/122    7:07       44:12
171   Callan Coleman         M4044       20/122    7:08       44:14
172   David Reis             M4044       21/122    7:08       44:16
173   Jinger Stark           M5054        9/124    7:08       44:17
174   Jeff Harms             M3539       13/153    7:08       44:18
175   John Deininger         M2529       21/165    7:08       44:18
176   Daniel Gray            M4549       18/131    7:08       44:19
177   Ryan Allen             M2024       23/111    7:08       44:20
178   John Gustafson         M5054       10/124    7:09       44:21
179   Katie Bianchini        F1114         1/32    7:09       44:22
180   Jason Hagan            M3539       14/153    7:10       44:27
181   Keaton Wallace         M1519       30/126    7:11       44:35
182   Edmund Rivera          M4549       19/131    7:11       44:35
183   Kris Jacobson          M5054       11/124    7:11       44:36
184   Matt Barreau           M2529       22/165    7:11       44:37
185   Kevin Wright           M3034       22/225    7:12       44:40
186   Troy Kapinos           M4044       22/122    7:12       44:40
187   Joe Snyder             M2529       23/165    7:12       44:42
188   Brittany Jones         F2024        4/129    7:12       44:43
189   Cole Sessums           M1114         2/53    7:12       44:44
190   Sean Severe            M2529       24/165    7:13       44:46
191   Rachel Blair           F2529        4/221    7:13       44:48
192   Nathan Leavitt         M1519       31/126    7:13       44:51
193   Tony Scott             M2529       25/165    7:14       44:52
194   Alex Johnston          M1114         3/53    7:14       44:54
195   Will Norris            M2024       24/111    7:14       44:55
196   Sean Bemis             M3034       23/225    7:15       45:01
197   Shannon Harty          F2529        5/221    7:15       45:02
198   Derick Olsen           M1519       32/126    7:15       45:02
199   Robert Chacon          M1519       33/126    7:15       45:03
200   Duane Pedersen         M3034       24/225    7:16       45:05
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201   Paul Selby             M3539       15/153    7:16       45:06
202   Nathan Griffith        M2529       26/165    7:16       45:07
203   Holguer Vasconez       M4044       23/122    7:17       45:14
204   Chelsea Humphreys      F2024        5/129    7:18       45:19
205   Ross Johnston          M4044       24/122    7:18       45:22
206   Bill Almquist          M3034       25/225    7:19       45:24
207   Kevin Lamb             M5054       12/124    7:19       45:25
208   Jim Campbell           M3539       16/153    7:20       45:29
209   John Henry King III    M2024       25/111    7:20       45:30
210   Katie Zimmerlee        F2529        6/221    7:20       45:32
211   Mark Freeman           M4549       20/131    7:20       45:34
212   Larry Dunlap           M6569         1/22    7:20       45:35
213   Stephen Groth          M4044       25/122    7:21       45:36
214   Larry Tracey           M5054       13/124    7:21       45:37
215   Adam Steffen           M3539       17/153    7:21       45:37
216   John Miller            M5054       14/124    7:21       45:38
217   John McKay             M4044       26/122    7:21       45:39
218   Stephanie Hinkle       F3034        3/189    7:21       45:39
219   Gary Craven            M6569         2/22    7:21       45:40
220   Jay Flora              M5054       15/124    7:22       45:41
221   Josua Ray              M2529       27/165    7:22       45:43
222   Will Kerns             M5054       16/124    7:22       45:44
223   Kenneth Jackson        M4549       21/131    7:22       45:46
224   Danielle Curran        F2529        7/221    7:22       45:47
225   Brian Robinson         M5559         5/82    7:23       45:48
226   Rebecca Snyder         F2529        8/221    7:23       45:49
227   Jerry Stromme          M4549       22/131    7:23       45:50
228   Asa Rowlett            M1519       34/126    7:23       45:50
229   Ashley Kirsininkas     F1519         3/94    7:23       45:51
230   Jacob Ervin            M2024       26/111    7:23       45:53
231   Isaiah Merritt         M1519       35/126    7:24       45:56
232   Travis Wilson          M1519       36/126    7:24       45:57
233   Dan Schur              M2529       28/165    7:24       45:57
234   Graham Kribs           M3539       18/153    7:24       45:58
235   Maryn Vail             F4044        2/103    7:24       45:58
236   Devin Merritt          M3034       26/225    7:24       45:58
237   Kevin Jakubos          M3034       27/225    7:24       45:59
238   Paige Kouba            F1519         4/94    7:25       46:00
239   Nora Sharp             F1519         5/94    7:25       46:00
240   Zach Heidecker         M1519       37/126    7:25       46:06
241   Thrarin Mankofsky      M3034       28/225    7:26       46:06
242   Phil Johnson           M3539       19/153    7:26       46:08
243   Reid Shepard           M3034       29/225    7:26       46:08
244   Michael Eaton          M3034       30/225    7:26       46:08
245   Steve Mertz            M3539       20/153    7:26       46:08
246   Katie Laidley          F3034        4/189    7:26       46:09
247   Eric Lange             M3539       21/153    7:26       46:11
248   Christine Cadman       F3034        5/189    7:27       46:12
249   Tom Henscheid          M3539       22/153    7:27       46:12
250   Eben Futral            M4549       23/131    7:27       46:14
251   Jonathan Riddle        M2529       29/165    7:27       46:15
252   Ken Reed               M4549       24/131    7:27       46:16
253   Izayah Moriguchi       M1114         4/53    7:28       46:18
254   Micah Evans            M2529       30/165    7:28       46:22
255   Kevin Lehman           M4044       27/122    7:28       46:23
256   Matthew Melear         M2024       27/111    7:29       46:25
257   Matt Sherman           M2024       28/111    7:29       46:27
258   Brandon Nash           M2529       31/165    7:29       46:28
259   Patrick Chinn          M4044       28/122    7:29       46:30
260   Tom Schwieger          M3034       31/225    7:30       46:31
261   Taylor Derlacki        M1519       38/126    7:30       46:31
262   Candace Wray           F1519         6/94    7:30       46:33
263   Ross Olsen             M2024       29/111    7:30       46:35
264   Chuck McGlade          M5054       17/124    7:31       46:37
265   Rob Crummett           M3539       23/153    7:31       46:37
266   John Barry             M5559         6/82    7:31       46:39
267   Brad Stricklin         M1519       39/126    7:31       46:40
268   Robert Bruce           M5054       18/124    7:31       46:40
269   Michael Garcia         M6064         1/60    7:31       46:40
270   Alex Raabe             M1519       40/126    7:31       46:42
271   Alan Bennett           M4549       25/131    7:32       46:44
272   Jeff Ostler            M5054       19/124    7:32       46:44
273   Tara Erickson          F3539        6/155    7:32       46:45
274   Jacob Coleman          M2024       30/111    7:32       46:46
275   Peter Moe              M3034       32/225    7:32       46:47
276   Dan Boustead           M5054       20/124    7:32       46:47
277   Andrew Gaughan         M3034       33/225    7:32       46:47
278   Ralen Gupp             M2529       32/165    7:32       46:48
279   Amelia Garcia          F2529        9/221    7:32       46:48
280   Brian Lamb             M4549       26/131    7:33       46:50
281   Michael Smith          M3034       34/225    7:33       46:52
282   Paul Pearson           M4549       27/131    7:33       46:54
283   Katie Peterson         F1519         7/94    7:33       46:54
284   Jason McMahan          M3539       24/153    7:33       46:55
285   Mark Appelbaum         M4549       28/131    7:33       46:55
286   Katherine McGill       F2529       10/221    7:34       46:58
287   Annie Murphy           F2529       11/221    7:34       46:58
288   Tom Boldon             M4549       29/131    7:34       46:59
289   Ann Ross               F4549         1/81    7:34       46:59
290   Shawn Litson           M3034       35/225    7:34       46:59
291   Justin Miers           M3034       36/225    7:35       47:02
292   Anna Edwards           F1519         8/94    7:35       47:03
293   Steve Mital            M3539       25/153    7:35       47:05
294   Nathan Perlmutter      M2024       31/111    7:35       47:05
295   David Elliott          M3539       26/153    7:35       47:06
296   Joe McFadden           M1519       41/126    7:35       47:06
297   Bryan Richardson       M3034       37/225    7:35       47:06
298   Brent Wells            M4549       30/131    7:36       47:08
299   Matt Zollman           M2024       32/111    7:36       47:09
300   Jason Richardson       M3034       38/225    7:36       47:09
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301   Jeremy Smith           M3034       39/225    7:36       47:10
302   Rick Reed              M2529       33/165    7:36       47:11
303   Kevin Belanger         M2024       33/111    7:36       47:11
304   Alex Hayes             M3034       40/225    7:36       47:14
305   Jeremiah Cox           M3034       41/225    7:36       47:14
306   Cindy Gupta            F3539        7/155    7:36       47:14
307   Abigail Pearson        F2024        6/129    7:37       47:14
308   John Hall              M5054       21/124    7:37       47:15
309   Curt Becker            M2529       34/165    7:37       47:15
310   David Saenger          M4044       29/122    7:37       47:16
311   Clarke Morris          M3539       27/153    7:37       47:16
312   Troy Keeley            M3034       42/225    7:37       47:18
313   Robert Hacker          M5559         7/82    7:37       47:19
314   Natalie Mosman         F1114         2/32    7:37       47:19
315   Rita Perry             F2529       12/221    7:37       47:20
316   Naoto Sekiguchi        M5054       22/124    7:37       47:20
317   Andy Mosman            M2024       34/111    7:38       47:20
318   Trae Richardson        M2529       35/165    7:38       47:22
319   Dave Parker            M4549       31/131    7:38       47:22
320   Mikel Rhodes           M3034       43/225    7:38       47:23
321   George Murphy          M1519       42/126    7:38       47:23
322   Cierra Thurman         F2529       13/221    7:38       47:24
323   Kate Flack             F3034        6/189    7:38       47:24
324   Ben Bristol            M2529       36/165    7:38       47:25
325   Alex Kirby             M2024       35/111    7:39       47:28
326   Mike Limpens           M3034       44/225    7:39       47:29
327   Julian Catchen         M3034       45/225    7:39       47:30
328   Dennis Staples         M6569         3/22    7:39       47:30
329   Sergio Nava            M4044       30/122    7:39       47:30
330   Jeff Rear              M4044       31/122    7:40       47:34
331   Nathan Blair           M2024       36/111    7:40       47:35
332   Bruce Elsten           M5054       23/124    7:40       47:36
333   Dean Neiwert           M3034       46/225    7:40       47:36
334   Nick Hendricks         M5054       24/124    7:41       47:41
335   Micah Hudson           M3034       47/225    7:41       47:42
336   Don Hardwick           M5054       25/124    7:41       47:42
337   Jeff Cina              M5054       26/124    7:41       47:42
338   Brenton Schmitt        M2024       37/111    7:41       47:43
339   Monica Anderson        F1114         3/32    7:41       47:45
340   Justin Myers           M2529       37/165    7:42       47:45
341   Harold Leeson          M6064         2/60    7:42       47:47
342   Amy Garber             F3034        7/189    7:42       47:47
343   Scott Felsher          M4044       32/122    7:42       47:50
344   Stephen Mildrexler     M3034       48/225    7:42       47:50
345   Ryan Wiser             M2024       38/111    7:42       47:50
346   Jeffrey Johnson        M3539       28/153    7:43       47:52
347   Wally Miller           M5559         8/82    7:43       47:52
348   Amy Ritter             F2529       14/221    7:43       47:53
349   Tobiah Meinzen         M1519       43/126    7:43       47:53
350   Zach Wilson            M3034       49/225    7:43       47:53
351   Nick Kelley            M3034       50/225    7:43       47:54
352   Roger Lewis            M3539       29/153    7:43       47:55
353   Dustin Ramirez         M3034       51/225    7:43       47:57
354   Clint Satnowski        M1519       44/126    7:43       47:57
355   Scott Gorder           M3539       30/153    7:44       47:58
356   Deann Mathison         F4044        3/103    7:44       47:58
357   Rick Carlton           M5054       27/124    7:44       48:00
358   Robert Carey           M5054       28/124    7:44       48:00
359   Darren Jahn            M3539       31/153    7:44       48:01
360   Corin Thompson         M2529       38/165    7:44       48:02
361   Shallum Bivens         M3034       52/225    7:44       48:03
362   Sue Schmidt            F5054         1/68    7:45       48:05
363   John Schildmeyer       M3539       32/153    7:45       48:06
364   Jordan Rudinsky        M1519       45/126    7:45       48:06
365   Tim Topper             M1519       46/126    7:45       48:07
366   Donna Eads             F4549         2/81    7:45       48:07
367   Timothy Ellenberger    M4044       33/122    7:45       48:09
368   Nic Siewert            M2529       39/165    7:45       48:09
369   Jose Torres            M2529       40/165    7:45       48:09
370   Benjamin Abbe          M2024       39/111    7:45       48:09
371   Martin Johnson         M2024       40/111    7:45       48:10
372   Dennis Carr            M5559         9/82    7:46       48:11
373   Jim Barta              M5559        10/82    7:46       48:12
374   Niel Henriksen         M2529       41/165    7:46       48:13
375   Scott Kolpak           M3034       53/225    7:46       48:13
376   Wayne Endicott         M4549       32/131    7:46       48:14
377   Kenny Weigandt         M2024       41/111    7:47       48:16
378   Maya Leonard-Cahn      F3034        8/189    7:47       48:16
379   Jeffrey Kane           M3034       54/225    7:47       48:17
380   Kathryn Ness           F1519         9/94    7:47       48:17
381   Lauren Worth           F3034        9/189    7:47       48:19
382   Aron Sather            M4044       34/122    7:47       48:20
383   David Walko            M3539       33/153    7:47       48:20
384   Ryan Sankey            M2529       42/165    7:47       48:21
385   Alex Yarabinee         M2024       42/111    7:47       48:21
386   Anthony Chavez         M3034       55/225    7:48       48:23
387   Sarah Altemus          F2529       15/221    7:48       48:23
388   Pam Iyer               F5054         2/68    7:48       48:24
389   Ben Church             M1519       47/126    7:48       48:25
390   Marlo Thrall           F3539        8/155    7:48       48:28
391   Kate Pommert           F1519        10/94    7:48       48:28
392   Lloyd Hamilton         M5054       29/124    7:49       48:29
393   Gilberto Heredia       M4044       35/122    7:49       48:29
394   Steve Cooper           M5559        11/82    7:49       48:30
395   Gina Walker            F3539        9/155    7:49       48:33
396   Jesse Visser           M3034       56/225    7:49       48:34
397   Quinn Wallace          M1114         5/53    7:50       48:36
398   Isaac Callicrate       M3034       57/225    7:50       48:36
399   Adam Mahlam            M3034       58/225    7:50       48:38
400   Ian Standisu           M3034       59/225    7:50       48:38
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401   Michael Caley          M6064         3/60    7:50       48:38
402   Collin Andrew          M3034       60/225    7:50       48:40
403   Jeff Philley           M3539       34/153    7:50       48:40
404   Steven Ochs            M3539       35/153    7:50       48:41
405   Dennis Cook            M3034       61/225    7:51       48:42
406   Allison Lombardi       F3034       10/189    7:51       48:43
407   Logan Hougen           M1519       48/126    7:51       48:43
408   Nick Infusino          M2024       43/111    7:51       48:45
409   David Jacobs           M4549       33/131    7:51       48:46
410   Penny Sullivan         F2024        7/129    7:51       48:46
411   Aaron Sinclair         M1519       49/126    7:51       48:47
412   Zef Davis              M4044       36/122    7:52       48:48
413   Brandon Hopkins        M1519       50/126    7:52       48:48
414   Greg Bingham           M3034       62/225    7:52       48:50
415   Les Phillipo           M3539       36/153    7:52       48:51
416   Ronson Reid            M3034       63/225    7:52       48:52
417   Matthew Fairbanks      M2529       43/165    7:52       48:53
418   Jon Oleson             M4044       37/122    7:52       48:53
419   Ted Pawlak             M5054       30/124    7:53       48:54
420   Odis Sanders           M5054       31/124    7:53       48:54
421   Hannah Gissel          F1519        11/94    7:53       48:56
422   Greg Hoard             M5054       32/124    7:53       48:56
423   Quincy Gill            M1114         6/53    7:53       48:57
424   Garrett James          M1519       51/126    7:53       48:57
425   James Felsher          M1114         7/53    7:53       48:57
426   Samuel Jay             M1519       52/126    7:53       48:58
427   Trevor Taylor          M4044       38/122    7:53       48:59
428   Avalon Derlacki        F1519        12/94    7:54       49:00
429   Sukumaran Appalasamy   M5054       33/124    7:54       49:00
430   Rob Reygrs             M4549       34/131    7:54       49:01
431   Todd Thompson          M4549       35/131    7:54       49:02
432   Brian Bragg            M3539       37/153    7:54       49:03
433   Cress Bates            M5559        12/82    7:54       49:04
434   James Markus           M4549       36/131    7:54       49:04
435   Kendall Burnham        F3034       11/189    7:54       49:05
436   Anna Heintz            F2024        8/129    7:54       49:05
437   Elisabeth Reed         F1519        13/94    7:54       49:06
438   Andria Martin          F3539       10/155    7:55       49:07
439   Peter Schrey           M3034       64/225    7:55       49:08
440   Blake Harrison         M1519       53/126    7:55       49:08
441   Juan Chavez            M2529       44/165    7:55       49:08
442   Shannon Micheel        F3539       11/155    7:55       49:09
443   Larry Williams         M7074         1/10    7:55       49:09
444   Fredrick Moriguchi     M4044       39/122    7:55       49:11
445   Carrie Connelly        F4044        4/103    7:55       49:11
446   Nick Stiner            M1519       54/126    7:55       49:12
447   Jared Whitney          M3034       65/225    7:56       49:12
448   Terry Bradetich        M4549       37/131    7:56       49:13
449   Donny Bradetich        M2529       45/165    7:56       49:13
450   Tyler Woodke           M1519       55/126    7:56       49:14
451   Keyhan Aryah           M4549       38/131    7:56       49:15
452   Lauren Renie           F1519        14/94    7:56       49:17
453   Gabriel Wihtol         M1114         8/53    7:56       49:18
454   Jonathan Nott          M2529       46/165    7:57       49:19
455   Sarah Sherman          F1519        15/94    7:57       49:19
456   Michele Gladieux       F3539       12/155    7:57       49:22
457   Kristin Robinson       F2529       16/221    7:57       49:23
458   Jeff Priske            M3539       38/153    7:57       49:23
459   Jason Dobson           M3034       66/225    7:57       49:24
460   Davey Jackson          M3034       67/225    7:58       49:26
461   Julien Collins         M1114         9/53    7:58       49:26
462   Kristi Leblanc         F2529       17/221    7:58       49:27
463   Dale Taylor            M5559        13/82    7:58       49:27
464   David Bianchini        M4044       40/122    7:58       49:28
465   Christye Estes         F2024        9/129    7:58       49:28
466   Paul Weinhow           M4549       39/131    7:58       49:28
467   Michael Miller         M2024       44/111    7:58       49:30
468   John Stebbins          M6569         4/22    7:58       49:31
469   Daniel Person          M1519       56/126    7:59       49:31
470   Jeni Fellman           F3539       13/155    7:59       49:31
471   William Nevell         M4549       40/131    7:59       49:32
472   Nate Reineke           M1519       57/126    7:59       49:32
473   Kristina Payne         F3539       14/155    7:59       49:34
474   Michael Day            M3539       39/153    7:59       49:34
475   Kaily Winther          F2024       10/129    7:59       49:36
476   Elias Medina           M1114        10/53    8:00       49:39
477   Abraham Sorom          M3539       40/153    8:00       49:40
478   Alissa Coddington      F2529       18/221    8:00       49:40
479   Nate Hawtin            M2529       47/165    8:00       49:41
480   Anthony Garcia         M2529       48/165    8:00       49:41
481   Dillon Smith           M1519       58/126    8:00       49:42
482   Brian Marquart         M2529       49/165    8:00       49:43
483   Ryan Welch             M3034       68/225    8:00       49:43
484   Mike Gilman            M3539       41/153    8:01       49:44
485   Brian Colley           M2529       50/165    8:01       49:45
486   Eric Clark             M2529       51/165    8:01       49:46
487   Mark Young             M4549       41/131    8:01       49:48
488   Kris Siewert           M2529       52/165    8:01       49:48
489   Emily Doran            F2024       11/129    8:01       49:48
490   Elizabeth Doran        F2024       12/129    8:01       49:49
491   Travis Bradley         M1519       59/126    8:01       49:49
492   Heather Blair          F2024       13/129    8:02       49:49
493   Mark Tapp              M2529       53/165    8:02       49:49
494   Heidi Gori             F1519        16/94    8:02       49:50
495   Shawn Johnson          M2529       54/165    8:02       49:50
496   Johan Brouns           M6064         4/60    8:02       49:51
497   Gunnar Shelton         M1519       60/126    8:02       49:52
498   Nick Cottle            M2529       55/165    8:02       49:52
499   Derrick Westover       M4044       41/122    8:02       49:52
500   Caleb Lauahlin         M3034       69/225    8:02       49:53
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501   Cameron Langham        M3034       70/225    8:02       49:54
502   Tim McNichol           M3034       71/225    8:02       49:54
503   Michael Chamberlain    M3034       72/225    8:02       49:54
504   Alan Martin            M4044       42/122    8:02       49:55
505   Dan Dietel             M4549       42/131    8:02       49:55
506   Brooke Dolenc          F2529       19/221    8:03       49:56
507   Matt Sayre             M3034       73/225    8:03       49:59
508   Scott Marsh            M4044       43/122    8:03       50:00
509   William McCurry        M3539       42/153    8:03       50:00
510   Chelsea Long           F1519        17/94    8:03       50:02
511   John Philip            M2024       45/111    8:04       50:03
512   Larry Bishop           M5054       34/124    8:04       50:03
513   Dylan Wright                          0/0    8:04       50:03
514   Randy Smucker          M2529       56/165    8:04       50:05
515   Scott Sattler          M4044       44/122    8:04       50:06
516   Cody Wirth             M1519       61/126    8:04       50:07
517   Rachael Thomas         F3034       12/189    8:05       50:09
518   Matt Miller            M3539       43/153    8:05       50:10
519   Julie Simpson          F3034       13/189    8:05       50:10
520   Nate Benjamin          M2024       46/111    8:05       50:10
521   Michael McCann         M4549       43/131    8:05       50:10
522   Larry Gonzales         M5054       35/124    8:05       50:11
523   Brooks Robertson       M1519       62/126    8:05       50:11
524   Sequoia Gjerde         M2529       57/165    8:05       50:13
525   Mike Dibos             M5054       36/124    8:05       50:14
526   Joel Iboa              M4044       45/122    8:05       50:14
527   Zak Mower              M3034       74/225    8:06       50:15
528   Chris Bigelow          M3034       75/225    8:06       50:15
529   Molly Bohrer           F1114         4/32    8:06       50:16
530   Katie Gilbert          F2024       14/129    8:06       50:16
531   Gene Wooden            M3034       76/225    8:06       50:17
532   Craig Iseli            M2529       58/165    8:06       50:17
533   Megan James            F3034       14/189    8:06       50:18
534   Micah Stratton         M1519       63/126    8:06       50:18
535   Iton Udosenata         M2529       59/165    8:06       50:19
536   Miriam Hickey          F3034       15/189    8:06       50:20
537   Rianna Mansfield       F2024       15/129    8:07       50:21
538   Cole Stevens           M1519       64/126    8:07       50:22
539   David Davis            M2024       47/111    8:07       50:24
540   Forrest Arnold         M5559        14/82    8:07       50:24
541   James Dalfin           M6064         5/60    8:07       50:25
542   Devin Richardson       M3034       77/225    8:07       50:26
543   Carl Oslund            M6064         6/60    8:07       50:27
544   Thomas Keeler          M2024       48/111    8:07       50:27
545   Anthony Hernandez      M3034       78/225    8:08       50:27
546   Jason Marshall         M3034       79/225    8:08       50:27
547   Ben Stark              M3034       80/225    8:08       50:27
548   Aaron Solbeck          M3539       44/153    8:08       50:27
549   David Haggard          M3034       81/225    8:08       50:28
550   Akina Umemoto          F2529       20/221    8:08       50:29
551   Joey Frizzell          M3034       82/225    8:08       50:29
552   Luke Snider            M1519       65/126    8:08       50:30
553   Andy Zettle            M4549       44/131    8:08       50:30
554   Randall Hledik         M5559        15/82    8:08       50:31
555   Joseph Fiorillo        M3539       45/153    8:08       50:33
556   Ashley Vrtiska         F2529       21/221    8:09       50:33
557   Ethan Hibler           M2529       60/165    8:09       50:33
558   Scott Turnoy           M2529       61/165    8:09       50:33
559   Benjamin Lee           M2024       49/111    8:09       50:34
560   Mick Garcia            M3034       83/225    8:09       50:34
561   Brandon Dye            M2024       50/111    8:09       50:35
562   Quenby Ravenwood-Field F3034       16/189    8:09       50:37
563   Maggie Eliot           F2529       22/221    8:09       50:37
564   Michael Rear           M4044       46/122    8:09       50:38
565   Laurie Van Curler      F3539       15/155    8:09       50:38
566   Bernie Robe            M5054       37/124    8:09       50:39
567   Michael Evans          M3034       84/225    8:10       50:39
568   Cynthia Chavez         F2529       23/221    8:10       50:40
569   Sarah Powell           F2529       24/221    8:10       50:40
570   Sean Wollen            M3034       85/225    8:10       50:41
571   Kristena McAlister     F3034       17/189    8:10       50:41
572   Mike Buckley           M1519       66/126    8:10       50:42
573   Kohki Ramada           M1519       67/126    8:10       50:44
574   Wayne Rice             M5559        16/82    8:11       50:46
575   Justin Smucker         M1519       68/126    8:11       50:46
576   Stacie E. Smith        F4044        5/103    8:11       50:46
577   Allison Brian          M4044       47/122    8:11       50:47
578   Tim Dizney             M2024       51/111    8:11       50:48
579   Andrew Karduna         M4044       48/122    8:11       50:48
580   Jason Jackson          M3034       86/225    8:11       50:49
581   Andrew Coit            M4044       49/122    8:11       50:50
582   Mark Ruckwardt         M4044       50/122    8:11       50:50
583   Jennie Henchiar        F3034       18/189    8:11       50:51
584   Chris Correll          M1519       69/126    8:11       50:51
585   Chaim Hertz            M3539       46/153    8:12       50:52
586   Truett Hanes           M1114        11/53    8:12       50:53
587   Celeste Kuta           F5054         3/68    8:12       50:53
588   Melissa Edwards        F1519        18/94    8:12       50:55
589   Ashlea Leas            F2529       25/221    8:12       50:56
590   Jeremy Moody           M3034       87/225    8:12       50:57
591   Tom Munkers            M6569         5/22    8:13       50:58
592   Jeremy Zollman         M3034       88/225    8:13       50:58
593   Elizabeth Mahlam       F3034       19/189    8:13       51:00
594   Taylor Boustead        M2024       52/111    8:13       51:01
595   Nir Pearlson           M4549       45/131    8:13       51:01
596   Scot Langford          M3034       89/225    8:13       51:03
597   Diana Nicholas         F4549         3/81    8:13       51:03
598   Nancy Gissel           F5054         4/68    8:14       51:05
599   Steve Cash             M5559        17/82    8:14       51:05
600   Jason Jones            F3539       16/155    8:14       51:07
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601   Christian Debaldo      M3034       90/225    8:14       51:09
602   Nickolas Birdseye      M1519       70/126    8:14       51:10
603   Adam Stephen           M2024       53/111    8:15       51:11
604   Jacob Carpenter                       0/0    8:15       51:11
605   Christopher Carpenter  M2529       62/165    8:15       51:12
606   Harold Perez           M3034       91/225    8:15       51:12
607   Amber Mathies          F2024       16/129    8:15       51:12
608   Emily Batdorf          F1519        19/94    8:15       51:12
609   Robert Parker          M4549       46/131    8:15       51:12
610   Ben Smucker            M1519       71/126    8:15       51:13
611   Mykele Carpenter       F3034       20/189    8:15       51:13
612   Andrea Stanton         F4044        6/103    8:15       51:15
613   Jeff Hannum            M5054       38/124    8:15       51:15
614   Brian Evans            M3539       47/153    8:15       51:16
615   Tim Werder             M5054       39/124    8:16       51:17
616   Terence Ogburn         M2024       54/111    8:16       51:18
617   Mark Hopson            M2529       63/165    8:16       51:18
618   David Nichols          M4044       51/122    8:16       51:19
619   Tony Scurto            M4549       47/131    8:16       51:19
620   Dave Shunk             M5054       40/124    8:16       51:19
621   Zachary Meeks          M1114        12/53    8:16       51:20
622   Steve Kuhn             M2529       64/165    8:16       51:20
623   Amy Egli               F2529       26/221    8:16       51:21
624   Montoya Lorenzo        M2529       65/165    8:16       51:22
625   Tom Pattee             M4044       52/122    8:17       51:24
626   Anna Pucilowski        F3034       21/189    8:17       51:25
627   Kelly Bosch            F3034       22/189    8:17       51:26
628   Robert Johnson         M6064         7/60    8:17       51:27
629   Kim Price              F3539       17/155    8:17       51:27
630   Bill Price             M4549       48/131    8:18       51:29
631   Mike Duncan            M5054       41/124    8:18       51:30
632   Raymond Blanchard      M3539       48/153    8:18       51:31
633   Rachel Young           F2024       17/129    8:18       51:32
634   Reese Washington       M2529       66/165    8:18       51:33
635   Tracey Hanes           F3539       18/155    8:18       51:33
636   Mike Schrieber         M1519       72/126    8:18       51:34
637   Will St Clair          M2024       55/111    8:18       51:34
638   Bart Johnson           M5559        18/82    8:18       51:35
639   Tana Overman           F4549         4/81    8:19       51:37
640   Nathan Wilkinson       M2529       67/165    8:19       51:37
641   Stanley Winther        M6064         8/60    8:19       51:37
642   Kip Poindexter         M4044       53/122    8:19       51:37
643   Randy Robinson         M5054       42/124    8:19       51:37
644   Rex Hoffman            M2529       68/165    8:19       51:38
645   Jessy Sisneros         F2024       18/129    8:19       51:39
646   Renee Yandel           F3034       23/189    8:19       51:40
647   Stephanie Crist        F3539       19/155    8:19       51:41
648   Joe O'Brien            M5559        19/82    8:19       51:41
649   Annalisa Low           F3034       24/189    8:20       51:42
650   Sat Bir Khalsa         M3539       49/153    8:20       51:42
651   Joe Carmichael         M3034       92/225    8:20       51:43
652   Jim Archer             M6064         9/60    8:20       51:45
653   Pete Hanes             M3539       50/153    8:20       51:46
654   Patrick Rose           M2529       69/165    8:20       51:47
655   Iain Johnson           M5054       43/124    8:21       51:48
656   Jeff Roberts           M5054       44/124    8:21       51:48
657   Jenna Borberg          F3034       25/189    8:21       51:49
658   Cheri Harrison         F5054         5/68    8:21       51:49
659   Miriam Gage            F4549         5/81    8:21       51:49
660   Ryan Nakano            M2529       70/165    8:21       51:50
661   Carleen McKillop       F3034       26/189    8:21       51:52
662   Jon Kubu               M3539       51/153    8:22       51:56
663   Erin Chavin            F3539       20/155    8:22       51:57
664   Erin Fennerty          F2529       27/221    8:22       51:57
665   Molly Jones            F2529       28/221    8:22       51:58
666   Chuck Orton            M5559        20/82    8:22       51:58
667   Joel Smith             M3539       52/153    8:22       51:59
668   Jason Meeler           M3539       53/153    8:22       51:59
669   Mark Tveit             M2529       71/165    8:22       51:59
670   Scott Bliss            M4044       54/122    8:22       51:59
671   Allen Dannen           M3539       54/153    8:22       51:59
672   Jonah Jellesed         M0510         2/21    8:23       52:03
673   John Gillespie         M6064        10/60    8:23       52:04
674   Gary Smith             M5559        21/82    8:23       52:06
675   Dori Wigget            F3034       27/189    8:24       52:08
676   Thomas Thai            M3539       55/153    8:24       52:08
677   Crystal Parker         F2024       19/129    8:24       52:08
678   Joel Jellesed          M4044       55/122    8:24       52:12
679   Zachary Pew            M1114        13/53    8:25       52:13
680   Kyle Yamada            M3034       93/225    8:25       52:14
681   David Wilkins          M6569         6/22    8:26       52:19
682   Hank Merly             M2024       56/111    8:26       52:21
683   David Reed             M1114        14/53    8:26       52:21
684   Christina Newland      F2529       29/221    8:26       52:22
685   Roy McCormick          M4044       56/122    8:26       52:22
686   Gannon Jones           M1114        15/53    8:26       52:22
687   Kirsten Henntlea       F3539       21/155    8:26       52:22
688   Jessica Phelps         F2024       20/129    8:26       52:23
689   John Smith             M6064        11/60    8:26       52:23
690   Wenlan Hu              F3539       22/155    8:26       52:23
691   Steven Guerrero        M2024       57/111    8:26       52:24
692   Forrest Rieke          M2529       72/165    8:27       52:25
693   Renee Collins          F2529       30/221    8:27       52:26
694   Tiffany Schafer        F2529       31/221    8:27       52:26
695   Phil Mansfield         M4044       57/122    8:27       52:26
696   Daniel Figueroa        M2024       58/111    8:27       52:29
697   Tammi Kemp             F4044        7/103    8:27       52:29
698   Laura Brous            F3539       23/155    8:27       52:31
699   Ron Hebert             M6569         7/22    8:27       52:31
700   Stuart Hyatt           M5054       45/124    8:28       52:31
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701   David Renie            M4044       58/122    8:28       52:32
702   Roger Pritchard        M6064        12/60    8:28       52:33
703   Brad Livingston        M3034       94/225    8:28       52:33
704   Noah Strycker          M2024       59/111    8:28       52:34
705   Beth Moore             F4549         6/81    8:28       52:35
706   Jesse Merritt          M1519       73/126    8:29       52:37
707   Russ Shisler           M4549       49/131    8:29       52:39
708   Andre Poindexter       M1114        16/53    8:29       52:39
709   Christian Baxley       M4549       50/131    8:29       52:40
710   Chris Bianchini        M0510         3/21    8:29       52:42
711   Randy McLaws           M5054       46/124    8:29       52:42
712   Erik Parrish           M2529       73/165    8:29       52:43
713   Kristee Neumann        F4044        8/103    8:29       52:43
714   Darlene Richardson     F5054         6/68    8:30       52:44
715   Brad Powell            M3034       95/225    8:30       52:45
716   John Lasseter          M4044       59/122    8:30       52:45
717   Rosie Dewitt           F3034       28/189    8:30       52:45
718   Dustin Weisman         M2024       60/111    8:30       52:45
719   Jean Rand              F6064         1/10    8:30       52:46
720   Cassie Nobbs           F3539       24/155    8:30       52:46
721   Arielle Goldfarb       F2529       32/221    8:30       52:48
722   Dan Dixon              M4549       51/131    8:31       52:51
723   Mike Boeshans          M4549       52/131    8:31       52:51
724   Alison Rajek           F2529       33/221    8:31       52:52
725   Russell Wald           M5054       47/124    8:31       52:53
726   Ryota Sugitani         M3539       56/153    8:31       52:53
727   Steve Waleri           M5054       48/124    8:31       52:54
728   Will Price             M5054       49/124    8:31       52:54
729   Abe Richmond           M1114        17/53    8:31       52:54
730   Alison McCoy Ossana    F2529       34/221    8:31       52:55
731   Jeff Andrus            M3034       96/225    8:31       52:55
732   Dan Poet               M4044       60/122    8:31       52:55
733   Michael Barnes         M2024       61/111    8:31       52:56
734   Kelly Stephenson       F2024       21/129    8:32       52:56
735   Steve McKenzie         M5054       50/124    8:32       52:56
736   Megan Barnes           F2024       22/129    8:32       52:56
737   Levi Chappell          M1519       74/126    8:32       52:57
738   Lindsy Brownson        F2529       35/221    8:32       52:58
739   Dustin Smith           M3034       97/225    8:32       53:00
740   Gregory Spike          M6064        13/60    8:32       53:01
741   Justin Collins         M2529       74/165    8:33       53:03
742   Kip Shearer            M2529       75/165    8:33       53:03
743   Dicky Dildotron        M2024       62/111    8:33       53:05
744   Gustavo Nava           M3539       57/153    8:33       53:05
745   Benton Collins         M2024       63/111    8:33       53:05
746   Sachiko Itoh           F3539       25/155    8:33       53:06
747   Dennis Garboden        M4044       61/122    8:33       53:07
748   Robert Stammet         M2024       64/111    8:33       53:08
749   Donald Wood            M6064        14/60    8:33       53:08
750   Matt Salinas           M2529       76/165    8:34       53:10
751   Alison Richards        F3034       29/189    8:34       53:10
752   Doug Mitchell          M6064        15/60    8:34       53:11
753   Richard Clark          M5559        22/82    8:34       53:11
754   Lacy Clark             F1519        20/94    8:34       53:11
755   Mitch Ridge            M2024       65/111    8:34       53:12
756   Randy Lawrence         M4549       53/131    8:34       53:13
757   Fred Schlueter         M5054       51/124    8:34       53:13
758   Erik Gribskov          M1519       75/126    8:34       53:14
759   Jeremy Mull            M3034       98/225    8:35       53:15
760   Jerold Guthrie         M3034       99/225    8:35       53:16
761   Bill Moshofsky         M5559        23/82    8:35       53:17
762   Cameron Bean           M1114        18/53    8:35       53:17
763   Mathew Evans           M1519       76/126    8:35       53:18
764   David Warner           M3539       58/153    8:35       53:19
765   Jeff Trautman          M4549       54/131    8:35       53:20
766   Peter McMillan         M1519       77/126    8:35       53:21
767   Andrea Huntoon         F2024       23/129    8:36       53:22
768   Mariann Storfjord      F4549         7/81    8:36       53:22
769   Sang Huynh             M3539       59/153    8:36       53:23
770   Kevin Morich           M3034      100/225    8:36       53:24
771   Eric Gutierrez         M3034      101/225    8:36       53:25
772   Andrew McCullough      M1114        19/53    8:36       53:25
773   Chris Hatch            M5054       52/124    8:36       53:26
774   Amanda Vedder          F2024       24/129    8:36       53:26
775   Erin Baurton           F3034       30/189    8:36       53:26
776   Bridget Murphy         F2529       36/221    8:36       53:27
777   Steve Yeager           M3034      102/225    8:37       53:27
778   David Smith            M2529       77/165    8:37       53:27
779   Jeff Beal              M2024       66/111    8:37       53:27
780   Alisa Hayes            F3034       31/189    8:37       53:28
781   Michael Roemen         M3034      103/225    8:37       53:28
782   Peter Picado-Curtis    M1519       78/126    8:37       53:28
783   Corey Anderson         M3539       60/153    8:37       53:28
784   Melissa Edwards        F4044        9/103    8:37       53:29
785   Keiichiro Masuko       M2529       78/165    8:37       53:30
786   Natalie Harrison       F1519        21/94    8:37       53:31
787   Anna Wade              F3034       32/189    8:37       53:31
788   Lann Leslie            M5054       53/124    8:37       53:31
789   Cathy Rodda            F3539       26/155    8:37       53:32
790   John McFadden          M3034      104/225    8:37       53:32
791   Chris Hoge             M3034      105/225    8:37       53:33
792   James St Clair         M2529       79/165    8:38       53:35
793   C J Cling              M1114        20/53    8:38       53:35
794   Jerica Laduke          F2024       25/129    8:38       53:36
795   Kurt Vonderehe         M3539       61/153    8:38       53:37
796   Gregory Haider         M5054       54/124    8:38       53:39
797   Syrus Jin              M1114        21/53    8:39       53:40
798   Kara Andrus            F3034       33/189    8:39       53:40
799   Beth Stegall                          0/0    8:39       53:42
800   Tina Rimmer            F4044       10/103    8:39       53:43
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801   Matthew Diment         M3539       62/153    8:39       53:44
802   Heidi Failing          F4044       11/103    8:39       53:45
803   Rocky Knox             M3539       63/153    8:39       53:45
804   Daniel Reece           M5559        24/82    8:40       53:47
805   Griffin Wilson         M1114        22/53    8:40       53:48
806   Daniel Moseley         M2529       80/165    8:40       53:49
807   Jeremy Chappell        M2024       67/111    8:40       53:50
808   Greg Wilson            M4044       62/122    8:40       53:50
809   Doug Lee               M5054       55/124    8:40       53:50
810   Robyn Sattler          F4044       12/103    8:41       53:52
811   Michael Holdt          M3539       64/153    8:41       53:52
812   Juliana Nowlan         F4549         8/81    8:41       53:54
813   Mark Dugan             M4044       63/122    8:41       53:55
814   Bill Ruchti            M3034      106/225    8:41       53:56
815   John Dronsfield        M6064        16/60    8:41       53:56
816   Jesse Gaines           M2529       81/165    8:41       53:56
817   Barb Morris            F3539       27/155    8:41       53:56
818   Louis Poindexter       M1114        23/53    8:41       53:57
819   Kelly Jenkins          F4549         9/81    8:41       53:57
820   Mark Enockson          M3539       65/153    8:42       54:00
821   Jessica Fitzpatrick    F2529       37/221    8:42       54:01
822   Autumn Champion        F2529       38/221    8:42       54:01
823   Esther Locke           F5559         1/39    8:42       54:01
824   Sarah Thornblade       F4044       13/103    8:42       54:01
825   Gordon Locke           M5559        25/82    8:42       54:02
826   Joe Connolly           M1519       79/126    8:42       54:03
827   Eric Kaster            M3034      107/225    8:42       54:03
828   Lauren Peters          F2529       39/221    8:43       54:05
829   Jodi Morich            F3539       28/155    8:43       54:06
830   Amanda Layton          F2024       26/129    8:43       54:07
831   Jim Morrison           M5559        26/82    8:43       54:07
832   Jeff Wright            M5054       56/124    8:43       54:08
833   Adam J. Ulrey          M4549       55/131    8:43       54:09
834   Zack Page              M3539       66/153    8:43       54:09
835   Sarah Kehl             F3539       29/155    8:43       54:10
836   Kevin Peterson         M3539       67/153    8:43       54:10
837   Sophie Therrell        F3539       30/155    8:43       54:10
838   Austin Anderson        M1519       80/126    8:44       54:11
839   Alice Moffitt          F5054         7/68    8:44       54:11
840   Korneza Burris         F3034       34/189    8:44       54:13
841   Tanner Hanes           M1519       81/126    8:44       54:13
842   Paul Mpendo            F3539       31/155    8:44       54:14
843   Don Reeder             M3539       68/153    8:44       54:16
844   Danae Lowman           F3034       35/189    8:45       54:17
845   Philip Fisher          M4549       56/131    8:45       54:18
846   Arlo Howard            M2529       82/165    8:45       54:18
847   Andrew Norman          M1519       82/126    8:45       54:19
848   Bobby Goodridge        M4044       64/122    8:45       54:20
849   Nick Davis             M1519       83/126    8:45       54:20
850   Kate D'Ambrosio        F2529       40/221    8:45       54:21
851   John Holtz             M4549       57/131    8:45       54:23
852   Anna Aarons            F1519        22/94    8:46       54:23
853   Gregory Richterich     M6064        17/60    8:46       54:24
854   Casey Clegg            M3539       69/153    8:46       54:24
855   Lisa Campbell          F5054         8/68    8:46       54:25
856   Apollo Campbell        M2024       68/111    8:46       54:25
857   Zoe Cina-Sklar         F1519        23/94    8:46       54:26
858   Toni Debaldo           F2529       41/221    8:46       54:26
859   Nicole Minard          F3539       32/155    8:46       54:28
860   Bryan Iseli            M2024       69/111    8:46       54:28
861   Andrew Goodenowgh      M2529       83/165    8:46       54:29
862   John Howe              M3539       70/153    8:47       54:30
863   Karl Bonner            M2529       84/165    8:47       54:31
864   Jack Orozco            M3539       71/153    8:47       54:32
865   Alisa Lux              F2529       42/221    8:47       54:32
866   Julie Benson           F3539       33/155    8:47       54:32
867   Ryan Inouye            M1519       84/126    8:47       54:33
868   Arnie Goodman          M6064        18/60    8:47       54:33
869   John Anderson          M5054       57/124    8:47       54:35
870   Kyle Clarke            M3034      108/225    8:48       54:36
871   Tim Schor              M5054       58/124    8:48       54:37
872   Kukuli Moran-Garcia    F3034       36/189    8:48       54:37
873   Travis Hughes          M2529       85/165    8:48       54:38
874   Courtney Van Houtven   F4044       14/103    8:48       54:38
875   Kaitlan McGinness      F2024       27/129    8:48       54:39
876   Levi Morran            M2529       86/165    8:48       54:41
877   David Visser           M2024       70/111    8:48       54:41
878   Dan Gerg               M6064        19/60    8:48       54:41
879   Randall Mendez         M3034      109/225    8:49       54:41
880   Nigel Francisco        M2529       87/165    8:49       54:45
881   Gina Dire              F3034       37/189    8:49       54:45
882   Janice Reynolds        F3539       34/155    8:49       54:45
883   Ken Williams           M5054       59/124    8:49       54:46
884   Emily Alvis            F2529       43/221    8:49       54:46
885   Brad Carman            M4044       65/122    8:49       54:46
886   Alex Vrtiskia          M2529       88/165    8:50       54:48
887   Lara Fernandez         F4044       15/103    8:50       54:48
888   Laraine Elsten         F5054         9/68    8:50       54:49
889   Justin Krieg           M2024       71/111    8:50       54:52
890   Lindsay Smith          F1519        24/94    8:50       54:53
891   Spencer Owen           M1519       85/126    8:50       54:53
892   Spencer Warner         M1519       86/126    8:50       54:54
893   Jimmy Cavezza          M3034      110/225    8:51       54:54
894   Lew Christopher        M1519       87/126    8:51       54:55
895   David Duncan           M4549       58/131    8:51       54:56
896   Eric Swanson           M3539       72/153    8:51       54:57
897   Matthew Harestad       M3539       73/153    8:51       54:58
898   Tan McCartin           F4549        10/81    8:51       54:59
899   Anthony Ballenger      M4549       59/131    8:51       54:59
900   Daren Webster          M5054       60/124    8:51       54:59
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901   Sophia Lichenstein-Hil F3034       38/189    8:51       55:00
902   Doug Dupriest          M5559        27/82    8:52       55:00
903   Colin Simpson          M3034      111/225    8:52       55:00
904   Nancy Ledesma          F4549        11/81    8:52       55:01
905   Jackson Mestler        M1114        24/53    8:52       55:01
906   Janelle Ashcraft       F2529       44/221    8:52       55:03
907   Rick Mestler           M3539       74/153    8:52       55:03
908   Jackie Manley          F5559         2/39    8:52       55:04
909   Rachael Miller         F2529       45/221    8:52       55:05
910   Jason Morich           M2529       89/165    8:52       55:05
911   Alex Close             M2529       90/165    8:52       55:06
912   Joanna Hartman         F2529       46/221    8:53       55:07
913   Jennifer Barwood       F4044       16/103    8:53       55:08
914   Brian Peterson         M5054       61/124    8:53       55:08
915   Heidi Kissinger        F3034       39/189    8:53       55:08
916   Stephen Fickas         M6064        20/60    8:53       55:09
917   Quartney Poggemeyer    F1519        25/94    8:53       55:09
918   Jeremy Thelin          M3539       75/153    8:53       55:09
919   Louis Novak            M3539       76/153    8:53       55:10
920   Jeff Leas              M2529       91/165    8:53       55:10
921   Hannah Doran           F1519        26/94    8:53       55:11
922   Christopher Seubert    M5054       62/124    8:53       55:11
923   Cameron Owens          M1114        25/53    8:54       55:14
924   Deborah Barnes         F4549        12/81    8:54       55:15
925   Lorraine Davis         F6569          1/5    8:54       55:16
926   Kyle Flynn             M4549       60/131    8:54       55:16
927   Jeff Gutierrez         M2529       92/165    8:54       55:16
928   Stephen Dodge          M1519       88/126    8:54       55:16
929   Brian Hagerman         M2529       93/165    8:54       55:16
930   David Hudson           M5559        28/82    8:54       55:17
931   Sarah Schoenherr       F3034       40/189    8:54       55:18
932   Ann Ebert              F4044       17/103    8:54       55:18
933   Jeffrey Nyburg         M3539       77/153    8:55       55:19
934   Angela Smith           F4044       18/103    8:55       55:19
935   Steve Sperley          M2529       94/165    8:55       55:20
936   Vanessa Hennessy       F3539       35/155    8:55       55:20
937   Ed Thompson            M5559        29/82    8:55       55:22
938   Scott Long             M4549       61/131    8:55       55:23
939   Adam Hughes            M3034      112/225    8:55       55:23
940   J Fred Brandenfels     M7074         2/10    8:55       55:24
941   Brian Jones            M5054       63/124    8:56       55:26
942   Martin Tholen          M4549       62/131    8:56       55:26
943   Gabriela Morrison      F4549        13/81    8:56       55:27
944   Ally Herr              F1519        27/94    8:56       55:27
945   Amy Fine               F5054        10/68    8:56       55:28
946   Ben Herr               M4549       63/131    8:56       55:29
947   Andrew Marcus          M4549       64/131    8:56       55:30
948   Catherine Calbreath    F6064         2/10    8:56       55:30
949   Erica Richardson       F3034       41/189    8:56       55:30
950   Thomas Dickason        M5559        30/82    8:56       55:30
951   Mark Phelps            M5559        31/82    8:56       55:30
952   Rob Funk               M4044       66/122    8:56       55:31
953   Jay Miller             M3034      113/225    8:57       55:32
954   Liz Tholen             F4044       19/103    8:57       55:32
955   Blu Clark              M3539       78/153    8:57       55:32
956   Marianne Farrington    F4549        14/81    8:57       55:33
957   Michael Turner         M2529       95/165    8:57       55:34
958   Juan Sanz              M1519       89/126    8:57       55:35
959   Trent Donelson         M3034      114/225    8:57       55:37
960   Jarrell Moore          F3539       36/155    8:57       55:37
961   Taylor Reineke         M1519       90/126    8:57       55:37
962   Randy Miles            M4044       67/122    8:58       55:37
963   Yuji Hirohata          M2024       72/111    8:58       55:38
964   John Hartman           M6064        21/60    8:58       55:38
965   Dave Middleton         M5054       64/124    8:58       55:38
966   Nina Dehaas            F2024       28/129    8:58       55:39
967   Becky Bellingham       F5054        11/68    8:58       55:39
968   Ryan Ellis             M3034      115/225    8:58       55:39
969   Scott Maier            M5054       65/124    8:58       55:39
970   Ryan Harbert           M3539       79/153    8:58       55:41
971   Sarah-Kate Sharkey     F3034       42/189    8:58       55:42
972   Steve Rudinsky         M4549       65/131    8:58       55:43
973   Zachary Lewis          M3034      116/225    8:58       55:43
974   Kevin Rohaley          M3034      117/225    8:59       55:44
975   Johnny Moore           M2024       73/111    8:59       55:45
976   Perry Ulmer            M4549       66/131    8:59       55:45
977   Erica Christofferson   F3539       37/155    8:59       55:45
978   Tyler Abbott           M3034      118/225    8:59       55:46
979   Stacy Vynne            F2529       47/221    8:59       55:49
980   Michael Fanning        M2529       96/165    9:00       55:50
981   Jake McMahon           M3034      119/225    9:00       55:50
982   Shannon Clawson        F2529       48/221    9:00       55:51
983   Alison Day             F2024       29/129    9:00       55:51
984   Brannon Stratton       M1519       91/126    9:00       55:53
985   Aaron Colby            M1519       92/126    9:00       55:53
986   Phyllis Fowler         F5054        12/68    9:00       55:53
987   Stacy Lewey            F3034       43/189    9:00       55:54
988   Benjamin Starlin       M3539       80/153    9:00       55:54
989   Nicole Nelson          F2529       49/221    9:00       55:55
990   Chris Rock             M6064        22/60    9:00       55:55
991   Amanda Giovannetti     F2024       30/129    9:00       55:56
992   Mitch Hopping          M5054       66/124    9:01       55:56
993   Israel Escobedo        M3034      120/225    9:01       55:57
994   David Vitus            M6064        23/60    9:01       55:57
995   Linda Zang             F5054        13/68    9:01       55:58
996   Ryan Stahel            M3539       81/153    9:01       55:59
997   Marc Lejeune           M1519       93/126    9:01       56:00
998   Shannon Bell           F3034       44/189    9:01       56:00
999   Sasha Teninty          F1519        28/94    9:01       56:00
1000  Julie Yost             F2529       50/221    9:01       56:00
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1001  Bruce Moore            M5559        32/82    9:01       56:02
1002  Markus Zihlmann        M3034      121/225    9:01       56:02
1003  Meredith Dehaas        F1519        29/94    9:02       56:03
1004  Samara Phelps          F3034       45/189    9:02       56:03
1005  Ryan Lawless           M2024       74/111    9:02       56:03
1006  Lisa Payne             F1519        30/94    9:02       56:04
1007  Mike Nease             M5559        33/82    9:02       56:05
1008  Todd Payne             M4044       68/122    9:02       56:05
1009  Chris Heck             M4549       67/131    9:02       56:06
1010  Regan Peterson         F3034       46/189    9:02       56:06
1011  Stacey Johnson         F2529       51/221    9:02       56:06
1012  Danielle Kast          F1519        31/94    9:02       56:07
1013  Sydney Raf Wong        F1519        32/94    9:02       56:07
1014  Elyse Barnes           F1519        33/94    9:02       56:07
1015  Christopher Halladey   M2529       97/165    9:03       56:09
1016  Andrew Sherman         M3034      122/225    9:03       56:09
1017  Austin Williams        M1114        26/53    9:03       56:10
1018  Jamie Lawrence         F1519        34/94    9:03       56:10
1019  Ira Jones              M2529       98/165    9:03       56:12
1020  Nika Jin               F1519        35/94    9:03       56:12
1021  Jeff Cassar            M4044       69/122    9:03       56:12
1022  Todd Grigsby           M3539       82/153    9:03       56:12
1023  Jayme Dumford          M3034      123/225    9:03       56:12
1024  Maria Dumford          F3034       47/189    9:03       56:13
1025  Amy Griffin            F3034       48/189    9:04       56:16
1026  Adam Rhodes            M1519       94/126    9:04       56:16
1027  Keale Aipia            M1114        27/53    9:05       56:22
1028  Roger Rybicka          M6064        24/60    9:05       56:24
1029  Josh Maskal            M1519       95/126    9:05       56:26
1030  Dave Smith             M3539       83/153    9:05       56:27
1031  David Bong             M5559        34/82    9:05       56:27
1032  Aaron Gray             M2529       99/165    9:06       56:27
1033  Russell Gibson         M3539       84/153    9:06       56:28
1034  Jim Lanzartta          M4549       68/131    9:06       56:29
1035  Anna Seitz             F2024       31/129    9:06       56:29
1036  Richard Leutzinger     M7074         3/10    9:06       56:29
1037  Jeremy Lee             M2024       75/111    9:06       56:31
1038  Tony Rikli             M2024       76/111    9:06       56:31
1039  Sid Crenwelge          M3539       85/153    9:06       56:33
1040  Jason Maddox           M2529      100/165    9:06       56:33
1041  Jeff Moses             M5559        35/82    9:07       56:34
1042  Daniel Johnson         M3034      124/225    9:07       56:34
1043  Kathryn Goracke        F2529       52/221    9:07       56:35
1044  Gary Voorhies          M4044       70/122    9:07       56:38
1045  Billie Moser           F4044       20/103    9:07       56:39
1046  Lyla Pendergrass       F2529       53/221    9:08       56:40
1047  Mardy Madison          M5054       67/124    9:08       56:40
1048  Amy Powell             F1519        36/94    9:08       56:42
1049  Brendan Mahaney        M4044       71/122    9:08       56:42
1050  Roger Rutan            M6064        25/60    9:08       56:44
1051  Candace Lovato         F3539       38/155    9:08       56:45
1052  Larry Hirons           M6569         8/22    9:09       56:46
1053  Laurie Kremers         F4044       21/103    9:09       56:47
1054  Scott Loomer           M5054       68/124    9:09       56:47
1055  David Mackenzie        M4549       69/131    9:09       56:48
1056  Gary Harris            M5559        36/82    9:09       56:48
1057  Peter Ruffier          M5559        37/82    9:09       56:48
1058  Andrew Gregory         M2024       77/111    9:09       56:49
1059  Sachie Sachdeva        M5054       69/124    9:09       56:50
1060  Jacob Strouckel        M2529      101/165    9:09       56:50
1061  Liz Strouckel          F2024       32/129    9:09       56:50
1062  Kelsey Martinez        F1519        37/94    9:09       56:51
1063  Michelle Martin        F3034       49/189    9:09       56:51
1064  Kate Wilkins           F1519        38/94    9:09       56:52
1065  Lisa Frey              F3539       39/155    9:10       56:54
1066  Emma Lang              F1519        39/94    9:10       56:56
1067  McKinley Dennis        F1519        40/94    9:10       56:56
1068  Anne Harris            F3539       40/155    9:10       56:57
1069  Angie Sit              F3034       50/189    9:10       56:57
1070  Doreen Carlson         F4044       22/103    9:11       56:58
1071  Kelton McFadden        F2024       33/129    9:11       56:59
1072  Annette Swangard       F3539       41/155    9:11       56:59
1073  Joyce Settelmeyer      F4549        15/81    9:11       56:59
1074  Jim Settelmeyer        M5054       70/124    9:11       56:59
1075  Kim Quintero           F2024       34/129    9:11       57:00
1076  Chad Fuller            M3539       86/153    9:11       57:01
1077  John McFadden          M5054       71/124    9:11       57:02
1078  Holly Powell.          F3539       42/155    9:11       57:02
1079  Larry Powell           M1519       96/126    9:11       57:02
1080  Bill Newland           M3034      125/225    9:11       57:02
1081  Leah Asay              F4549        16/81    9:11       57:04
1082  Margaret Lara          F3539       43/155    9:12       57:05
1083  Judy Harold            F6569          2/5    9:12       57:06
1084  Michele Peters-Carr    F5054        14/68    9:12       57:06
1085  John Bossard           M6569         9/22    9:12       57:06
1086  Isaac Alltucker        M1519       97/126    9:12       57:07
1087  Kim Weiherman          F5054        15/68    9:12       57:07
1088  Tito Garcia            M1519       98/126    9:12       57:08
1089  Alexandra Stoutt       F2024       35/129    9:12       57:09
1090  Bryan Booker           M3539       87/153    9:12       57:10
1091  Josh Bradley           M3034      126/225    9:13       57:11
1092  Elizabeth Fisher       F3034       51/189    9:13       57:12
1093  Justin Willis          M3034      127/225    9:13       57:12
1094  John Poet              M4549       70/131    9:13       57:14
1095  John De Roin           M4549       71/131    9:13       57:14
1096  Kim Larson             M5054       72/124    9:13       57:15
1097  Erin Cling             F5054        16/68    9:13       57:15
1098  Dan Huston             M2024       78/111    9:13       57:16
1099  Patrick Dill           M1519       99/126    9:13       57:16
1100  Angela Grace           F3539       44/155    9:13       57:17
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1101  Dominik Luna           M1519      100/126    9:13       57:17
1102  Samantha Hamacher      F1519        41/94    9:14       57:17
1103  Robert Evans           M2529      102/165    9:14       57:17
1104  David Rawlings         M4044       72/122    9:14       57:17
1105  Jessica Dowdy          F1519        42/94    9:14       57:17
1106  Elizabeth Pasquino-Gre F4549        17/81    9:14       57:20
1107  James Appareel         M4549       72/131    9:14       57:21
1108  Melanie Collura        F4044       23/103    9:14       57:21
1109  Cameron Coghill        M3539       88/153    9:14       57:22
1110  Michelle Bremer        F3539       45/155    9:15       57:23
1111  Randal Whipple         M5054       73/124    9:15       57:25
1112  Rachel Pearson         F5054        17/68    9:15       57:26
1113  Kaaren Oneill          F3539       46/155    9:15       57:26
1114  Sun Nairns             F3539       47/155    9:15       57:26
1115  Isaac Lewellen         M3034      128/225    9:15       57:27
1116  Aubra Lewellen         F2529       54/221    9:15       57:28
1117  Cole Smith             M2529      103/165    9:15       57:28
1118  Elizabeth Moseley      F2529       55/221    9:16       57:29
1119  Sarah Kerr-Daly        F5559         3/39    9:16       57:30
1120  Tim Thayer             M1519      101/126    9:16       57:32
1121  Danuta Greblowska      F2529       56/221    9:16       57:32
1122  Adam Thomas            M3539       89/153    9:16       57:33
1123  Kristy Ren             F3034       52/189    9:16       57:33
1124  Nick Turtura           M3034      129/225    9:16       57:33
1125  Ronald Portante        M3034      130/225    9:16       57:35
1126  Kurtis Stewart         M1114        28/53    9:17       57:36
1127  Staci Vollmer          F2024       36/129    9:17       57:37
1128  Liam Donnelly          M1519      102/126    9:17       57:38
1129  Michael Kraynyah       M3034      131/225    9:17       57:38
1130  Rachel Poet            F3034       53/189    9:17       57:39
1131  Maria McKay            F3034       54/189    9:17       57:40
1132  David Jacobson         M3539       90/153    9:17       57:40
1133  Jim Okief              M6064        26/60    9:17       57:40
1134  Michael Bruce          M5054       74/124    9:17       57:41
1135  Justin Schmick         M2529      104/165    9:17       57:41
1136  Sebastian Mitchell     M1114        29/53    9:18       57:42
1137  Dawn Weaver            F3034       55/189    9:18       57:43
1138  Colby Prasad           F2529       57/221    9:18       57:43
1139  Steven Haga            M1519      103/126    9:18       57:45
1140  Melanie Hansen         F2529       58/221    9:18       57:46
1141  Crystal Kupper         F2024       37/129    9:18       57:46
1142  Katie Harbert          F2529       59/221    9:18       57:47
1143  Anne Brice             F2529       60/221    9:19       57:48
1144  Jaohua Harbert         M2529      105/165    9:19       57:49
1145  Wc Harbert             M2529      106/165    9:19       57:49
1146  Forrest Krewson        M3539       91/153    9:19       57:50
1147  Chris Reddy            M4044       73/122    9:19       57:50
1148  Mona Hassan            F2529       61/221    9:19       57:50
1149  Aj Blair               M3034      132/225    9:19       57:50
1150  Corey Bridgens         F3034       56/189    9:19       57:50
1151  Matt McGill            M3034      133/225    9:19       57:51
1152  Josh Bowers            M1114        30/53    9:19       57:51
1153  Natalie Matthers       F1519        43/94    9:19       57:51
1154  Daniel Rosengerg       M1519      104/126    9:19       57:52
1155  Adam Marlow            M3034      134/225    9:19       57:52
1156  Jett Nilprabhassorn    M3034      135/225    9:19       57:53
1157  Lanae Bang             F4044       24/103    9:19       57:53
1158  Michael Fikstad        M6064        27/60    9:19       57:54
1159  Jamie Gaskill          F2529       62/221    9:20       57:55
1160  Jeff Gaskill           M2529      107/165    9:20       57:57
1161  Waylon Brown           M3539       92/153    9:20       57:58
1162  Julie Crummett         F4044       25/103    9:20       57:58
1163  Esther Caballero-Manri F3034       57/189    9:20       57:58
1164  Amy Brewer             F2024       38/129    9:20       57:58
1165  Richard McGill         M3034      136/225    9:20       57:59
1166  Eric Van Houten        M4044       74/122    9:20       58:00
1167  Morgan Diment          M3539       93/153    9:21       58:01
1168  Dave Stram             M5054       75/124    9:21       58:01
1169  Jon Correll            M5054       76/124    9:21       58:03
1170  Kari Westlund          F4549        18/81    9:21       58:03
1171  Spencer Dandy          M2024       79/111    9:21       58:05
1172  Phillip Mendonca       M3034      137/225    9:21       58:05
1173  Peter Shapanus         M4549       73/131    9:21       58:05
1174  Diego Kelly            M2529      108/165    9:21       58:06
1175  Alex Cavers            F0510         1/11    9:21       58:06
1176  Tian Xia               M4549       74/131    9:21       58:06
1177  Caroline Malaby        F0510         2/11    9:22       58:09
1178  Devon Peterson         M3034      138/225    9:22       58:09
1179  Emma Williams          F2024       39/129    9:22       58:09
1180  Kelly Toman            F3034       58/189    9:22       58:10
1181  Katherine Collins      F2024       40/129    9:22       58:12
1182  Julie Brantley         F3034       59/189    9:22       58:12
1183  Mikayla Tucker         F1114         5/32    9:22       58:12
1184  Chad Tucker            M3539       94/153    9:23       58:13
1185  David Lassen           M3539       95/153    9:23       58:13
1186  Bois Clowers           M3034      139/225    9:23       58:14
1187  Pj Swick               F4549        19/81    9:23       58:14
1188  Laura Anderson         F3539       48/155    9:23       58:16
1189  Barbara Derobertis     F5054        18/68    9:23       58:16
1190  James Madson           M2024       80/111    9:23       58:16
1191  Shelly Griggs          F3539       49/155    9:23       58:16
1192  Sheila Kessler         F3539       50/155    9:23       58:17
1193  Sean Martin            M3539       96/153    9:23       58:17
1194  Valerie Jakubos        F3034       60/189    9:23       58:18
1195  Curtis Large           M4549       75/131    9:23       58:18
1196  Steve Cherry           M3539       97/153    9:23       58:18
1197  Sarah Dickey           F2024       41/129    9:23       58:18
1198  William Jennings       M2024       81/111    9:24       58:20
1199  Steven Jennings        M5054       77/124    9:24       58:20
1200  Dan Mayhew             M5054       78/124    9:24       58:21
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1201  Ed Read                M5559        38/82    9:24       58:23
1202  Gary Parker            M4549       76/131    9:24       58:23
1203  Lisa Strycker          F5054        19/68    9:24       58:24
1204  Heather Hartley        F3034       61/189    9:24       58:24
1205  Matthew Lockfeld       M1519      105/126    9:25       58:26
1206  Elizabeth Vedder       F2024       42/129    9:25       58:27
1207  Robert Kempf           M6064        28/60    9:25       58:28
1208  Chris Ruderman         M4549       77/131    9:25       58:28
1209  Randy Lynch            M4044       75/122    9:25       58:28
1210  Shannon Williams       F2529       63/221    9:25       58:29
1211  Mike Williams          M3034      140/225    9:26       58:32
1212  Kelley Totten          F3034       62/189    9:26       58:32
1213  Paul Graebner          M4549       78/131    9:26       58:32
1214  Lee Holman             F4044       26/103    9:26       58:32
1215  Valerie Losco          F4044       27/103    9:26       58:33
1216  Takeshi Yamauchi       M3034      141/225    9:26       58:33
1217  Carrie Derobertis      F2529       64/221    9:26       58:35
1218  John Bixler            M3034      142/225    9:26       58:37
1219  Kimberly Dellinger     F3539       51/155    9:26       58:37
1220  Michelle Miller        F3539       52/155    9:26       58:37
1221  Raman Sposato          M3034      143/225    9:27       58:38
1222  Dean Pape              M3034      144/225    9:27       58:38
1223  Bill Jaeger            M5559        39/82    9:27       58:38
1224  Jennifer Francois      F4044       28/103    9:27       58:38
1225  Catherine Ely          F4044       29/103    9:27       58:39
1226  Suzanne Garcia         F3034       63/189    9:27       58:39
1227  Kathryn Sperry         F2024       43/129    9:27       58:40
1228  Jhsmine Gevatosky      F1519        44/94    9:27       58:40
1229  Scott Sweeney          M3034      145/225    9:27       58:40
1230  Audrey McHugh          F1519        45/94    9:27       58:40
1231  Nicole White           F2024       44/129    9:27       58:40
1232  Paul Britton           M2024       82/111    9:27       58:41
1233  Lyle Tavernier         M2529      109/165    9:27       58:41
1234  Karlis Tavernier       M3034      146/225    9:27       58:41
1235  Jamie Dobson           M3034      147/225    9:27       58:42
1236  Sonjai Mae             F2529       65/221    9:27       58:42
1237  Wendy Hunter           F4044       30/103    9:27       58:42
1238  Kassandria Smith       F2024       45/129    9:27       58:42
1239  Kacie Worley           F2024       46/129    9:27       58:42
1240  Galilee Mae            F3539       53/155    9:27       58:43
1241  Ursula Pfau            F2529       66/221    9:27       58:43
1242  Diane Poet             F4044       31/103    9:28       58:44
1243  Emily Schaller         F2024       47/129    9:28       58:44
1244  Marjo Nijboer-Mitchell F4549        20/81    9:28       58:44
1245  Jessica Kauffman       F2024       48/129    9:28       58:45
1246  Rachel Horgan          F2024       49/129    9:28       58:46
1247  Raquel Perez           F3034       64/189    9:28       58:46
1248  Jake Mattfield         M2024       83/111    9:28       58:47
1249  Michael McCarthy       M3034      148/225    9:28       58:47
1250  Gretchen Parker        F3034       65/189    9:28       58:48
1251  Arneyo Perez           M3539       98/153    9:28       58:48
1252  Mary Gevatosky         F5054        20/68    9:28       58:50
1253  Mary Ellen Mansfield   F4044       32/103    9:28       58:50
1254  Andy Clarke            M4044       76/122    9:29       58:51
1255  Sharry Jonz            F4549        21/81    9:29       58:53
1256  Terry Ahlgrim          F5054        21/68    9:29       58:53
1257  Casey Tornell          F3034       66/189    9:29       58:54
1258  Ryan Moser             M3034      149/225    9:29       58:56
1259  Dane Tornell           M3034      150/225    9:30       58:56
1260  Ray Ferrari            M1519      106/126    9:30       58:57
1261  Ryan Willett           M3034      151/225    9:30       58:57
1262  William Madsen         M2529      110/165    9:30       58:57
1263  Carmen Martin          F3539       54/155    9:30       58:57
1264  Dakota Bolduc          M0510         4/21    9:30       58:59
1265  Karen Bolduc           F2529       67/221    9:30       58:59
1266  Lisa Hughes            F4044       33/103    9:30       59:00
1267  Nick Nott              M5559        40/82    9:30       59:00
1268  Bob Welch              M5559        41/82    9:30       59:01
1269  Sean Jin               M2024       84/111    9:30       59:02
1270  Davina Perret          F3034       67/189    9:31       59:03
1271  Noah Henry-Darwish     M1519      107/126    9:31       59:04
1272  Michael Schwab         M2529      111/165    9:31       59:05
1273  Marlene Hoard          F4549        22/81    9:31       59:05
1274  Madison Adriance                      0/0    9:31       59:05
1275  Elaine Ambers          F4044       34/103    9:31       59:05
1276  David Adriance         M3034      152/225    9:31       59:06
1277  Merle Reasor           M6064        29/60    9:31       59:06
1278  Linda Sato             F4044       35/103    9:31       59:06
1279  Ashley Rochholz        F2024       50/129    9:31       59:07
1280  Bob Reineke            M4044       77/122    9:31       59:07
1281  Bryant Byrnes          M5559        42/82    9:31       59:07
1282  Paul Guenther          M4044       78/122    9:31       59:08
1283  Bill Lange             M5054       79/124    9:32       59:09
1284  Nicole Adkisson        F1519        46/94    9:32       59:10
1285  Gary Weber             M5054       80/124    9:32       59:13
1286  Deirdre Edsall         F1519        47/94    9:32       59:14
1287  John Adkisson          M5054       81/124    9:32       59:14
1288  Luke McNamar           M2529      112/165    9:32       59:14
1289  Emily Reiner           F2024       51/129    9:32       59:15
1290  Mark Humberston        M5054       82/124    9:33       59:15
1291  Andrea Brunsvold       F3034       68/189    9:33       59:17
1292  Kate Arbogast          F1519        48/94    9:33       59:17
1293  Steve Greatwood        M5054       83/124    9:33       59:17
1294  Saleigh Schor                         0/0    9:33       59:17
1295  Stephen Schor          M5054       84/124    9:33       59:17
1296  Kari Clarke            F4044       36/103    9:33       59:17
1297  Kali Sanders           F2024       52/129    9:33       59:19
1298  Mimi Raiter            F4549        23/81    9:33       59:20
1299  Jennifer Adriance      F2529       68/221    9:33       59:20
1300  Jose Woodke            M0510         5/21    9:33       59:21
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1301  Kelly Woodke           M4044       79/122    9:34       59:21
1302  Guen Patty             F1519        49/94    9:34       59:22
1303  Mario A Perez          M1519      108/126    9:34       59:22
1304  Julie Haugen           F4044       37/103    9:34       59:22
1305  Jesilyn Burton                        0/0    9:34       59:23
1306  Terry Titus            M5054       85/124    9:34       59:23
1307  Tara Lenox             F3034       69/189    9:34       59:24
1308  Christina Nese         F2024       53/129    9:34       59:24
1309  Kyle Roadman           M2529      113/165    9:34       59:24
1310  Sharon Olson           F5054        22/68    9:34       59:25
1311  Gloria Speasl          F3539       55/155    9:34       59:25
1312  Sarah O'Connor         F3034       70/189    9:34       59:25
1313  Mark Stroble           M4044       80/122    9:34       59:25
1314  Charles Altree         M3539       99/153    9:34       59:25
1315  John Lively            M6064        30/60    9:34       59:25
1316  Jennifer Price         F2529       69/221    9:34       59:25
1317  Clairissa Thielen      F2024       54/129    9:34       59:25
1318  Michael Milbracht      M4044       81/122    9:34       59:26
1319  Ashley Milbracht       F1519        50/94    9:34       59:26
1320  Kevin Wright           M2024       85/111    9:35       59:28
1321  Jessicca Lauahlin      F3034       71/189    9:35       59:30
1322  Bruce Knoll            M2529      114/165    9:35       59:30
1323  David Ransom           M4044       82/122    9:35       59:30
1324  Derek Perry            M3539      100/153    9:35       59:30
1325  Lisa Endicott          F3539       56/155    9:35       59:31
1326  Elena Cuffari          F2529       70/221    9:35       59:31
1327  Jeff Reininger         M4549       79/131    9:35       59:32
1328  Justin Bendele         M3034      153/225    9:36       59:34
1329  Lisa Nichols           F3539       57/155    9:36       59:35
1330  Doris Tai              F5054        23/68    9:36       59:35
1331  Mike Biglan            M3034      154/225    9:36       59:35
1332  Bill Critchlow         M4549       80/131    9:36       59:35
1333  Peter Deluca           M5054       86/124    9:36       59:35
1334  Helen Moses            F2024       55/129    9:36       59:36
1335  Taylor Lamb            M1114        31/53    9:36       59:37
1336  Taylor Madden          M3034      155/225    9:36       59:38
1337  Gabrielle Lent         F2024       56/129    9:36       59:38
1338  Peter Davis            M4549       81/131    9:36       59:38
1339  Amy Hudzikiewicz       F3034       72/189    9:36       59:38
1340  Carol Federiuk         F5054        24/68    9:36       59:39
1341  Ashley Monteleone      F2024       57/129    9:36       59:40
1342  Charlene Chamberlain   F4549        24/81    9:37       59:40
1343  Chad Graham            M1114        32/53    9:37       59:40
1344  Douglas McCarty        M5559        43/82    9:37       59:40
1345  Carter Brown           M0510         6/21    9:37       59:41
1346  Chase Jepson           M1114        33/53    9:37       59:41
1347  Corey Swift            M2529      115/165    9:37       59:41
1348  Aaron Bennett          M2529      116/165    9:37       59:41
1349  Jennifer Clark         F1519        51/94    9:37       59:42
1350  Abby Willms            F2529       71/221    9:37       59:42
1351  Renee Stephenson       F5559         4/39    9:37       59:42
1352  Kirsten Hughes         F3034       73/189    9:37       59:44
1353  Nathan Hickman         M2024       86/111    9:38       59:46
1354  Chloe Buerstatte       F1519        52/94    9:38       59:46
1355  Ty Smyth               M3034      156/225    9:38       59:46
1356  Lisa Loenderf          F3539       58/155    9:38       59:46
1357  Ricardo Frederico      M5054       87/124    9:38       59:47
1358  Lacey McJunkin         F1519        53/94    9:38       59:47
1359  Denise Middleton       F5054        25/68    9:38       59:47
1360  Tammy Smith            F3034       74/189    9:38       59:47
1361  Andrea Vegh            F2529       72/221    9:38       59:48
1362  Paul Swangard          M4044       83/122    9:38       59:49
1363  Eric Vegh              M3034      157/225    9:38       59:51
1364  Jessica Phelps         F2529       73/221    9:38       59:52
1365  Jim Mehrwein           M6064        31/60    9:39       59:53
1366  Rebecca Wheeler        F2024       58/129    9:39       59:54
1367  Eric Multanen          M4549       82/131    9:39       59:54
1368  Tim Harris-Caceres     M5054       88/124    9:39       59:54
1369  Chantelle Russell      F2529       74/221    9:39       59:55
1370  Jodi Eld               F2529       75/221    9:39       59:55
1371  Ed Smith               M4044       84/122    9:39       59:55
1372  Stephanie Smith        F3034       75/189    9:39       59:55
1373  Kathryn Hledik         F5559         5/39    9:39       59:56
1374  Sara Stanford          F2529       76/221    9:39       59:57
1375  Jennifer Graham        F2529       77/221    9:39       59:57
1376  Mike Edsall            M5559        44/82    9:39       59:57
1377  Trevor Robinson        M4044       85/122    9:39       59:58
1378  Kelly Hughes           F4549        25/81    9:39       59:58
1379  Karen Harris           F2529       78/221    9:39       59:58
1380  Justin Hobson          M2529      117/165    9:40       59:58
1381  David Von Hippel       M5054       89/124    9:40     1:00:00
1382  Gary Langston          M5054       90/124    9:40     1:00:01
1383  Megan Romero           F2024       59/129    9:40     1:00:02
1384  Jane Brolsma           F5054        26/68    9:40     1:00:03
1385  Heather Thomson        F1519        54/94    9:40     1:00:04
1386  Holly Thomson          F2024       60/129    9:40     1:00:04
1387  Isaac Olson                           0/0    9:40     1:00:04
1388  Ashley Ruderman        F1519        55/94    9:41     1:00:05
1389  Lisa Olson             F3034       76/189    9:41     1:00:06
1390  Rich Olson             M4549       83/131    9:41     1:00:06
1391  Mary Sullivan          F2529       79/221    9:41     1:00:06
1392  Clyde Byfield          M5559        45/82    9:41     1:00:07
1393  Debbie Suzuki          F4549        26/81    9:41     1:00:07
1394  Lacey Fisher           F2024       61/129    9:41     1:00:08
1395  Jared Garber           M3034      158/225    9:41     1:00:09
1396  Del Hawkins            M6569        10/22    9:41     1:00:09
1397  Marlin Schultz         M6569        11/22    9:41     1:00:10
1398  Ron Stone              M4549       84/131    9:41     1:00:10
1399  Barbara Hazen          F6064         3/10    9:41     1:00:10
1400  Caley Peterson         F2024       62/129    9:41     1:00:10
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1401  Peggy Morris           F4549        27/81    9:42     1:00:11
1402  Kapris Carlson         F4044       38/103    9:42     1:00:12
1403  Vanessa Casey          F1519        56/94    9:42     1:00:12
1404  Geoffrey Hughes        M6064        32/60    9:42     1:00:12
1405  Jani Selven            F4549        28/81    9:42     1:00:12
1406  Teresa Mason           F4549        29/81    9:42     1:00:13
1407  Bridget Byfield        F5054        27/68    9:42     1:00:13
1408  Rob Selven             M4549       85/131    9:42     1:00:13
1409  Kevin Bineham          M4044       86/122    9:42     1:00:14
1410  David Sinclair         M3539      101/153    9:42     1:00:15
1411  Adria Rollman          F2529       80/221    9:42     1:00:15
1412  Brian Jones            M4044       87/122    9:43     1:00:17
1413  Zack Barnett           M3034      159/225    9:43     1:00:17
1414  Lynne Quattrone        F2529       81/221    9:43     1:00:18
1415  Rob Moseley            M3034      160/225    9:43     1:00:18
1416  Jason Green            M3034      161/225    9:43     1:00:19
1417  Danielle Cass          F3034       77/189    9:43     1:00:19
1418  Mary Bartlett          F4549        30/81    9:43     1:00:20
1419  Mike McLaran           M4549       86/131    9:43     1:00:22
1420  Sarah Kleeb            F2529       82/221    9:43     1:00:22
1421  Alex Vonderhaar        M4044       88/122    9:43     1:00:23
1422  Trevor Vaniderstine    M2024       87/111    9:43     1:00:23
1423  Kristin Spears         F4044       39/103    9:44     1:00:23
1424  Whitney Lay            F1519        57/94    9:44     1:00:23
1425  Abraham Snider         M1114        34/53    9:44     1:00:23
1426  Robert Smith-Gillespie M5054       91/124    9:44     1:00:24
1427  Steve Hardy            M5559        46/82    9:44     1:00:24
1428  Megan Ernst            F2529       83/221    9:44     1:00:25
1429  Beau Garner            M3034      162/225    9:44     1:00:25
1430  Tim Loftin             M4549       87/131    9:44     1:00:25
1431  Chelsie Donahue        F3034       78/189    9:44     1:00:26
1432  Kate Lange             F4549        31/81    9:44     1:00:26
1433  Garrett Roberts        M2529      118/165    9:44     1:00:27
1434  Joe Deese              M2024       88/111    9:44     1:00:27
1435  Jean Cordova           F5054        28/68    9:44     1:00:27
1436  Shellia Norton         F3034       79/189    9:44     1:00:28
1437  Chevelle Malone        F3034       80/189    9:44     1:00:29
1438  Chris Clark            M3539      102/153    9:45     1:00:29
1439  Tony Brown             M3539      103/153    9:45     1:00:31
1440  Carmen Bayley          F6064         4/10    9:45     1:00:32
1441  Robyn French           F3539       59/155    9:45     1:00:32
1442  Barbara Knebel         F4549        32/81    9:45     1:00:33
1443  Jay Baughman           M3034      163/225    9:45     1:00:33
1444  Ed Haley               M4044       89/122    9:45     1:00:34
1445  Emily Martinez         F1519        58/94    9:45     1:00:35
1446  John Harris            M6064        33/60    9:46     1:00:36
1447  Asher Olson                           0/0    9:46     1:00:37
1448  Steve Olson            M3034      164/225    9:46     1:00:37
1449  Diana Carlton          F4549        33/81    9:46     1:00:38
1450  Malinda Trautman       F4044       40/103    9:46     1:00:38
1451  Anne Tiger-Days        F4044       41/103    9:46     1:00:39
1452  Jeff Rutherford        M5054       92/124    9:46     1:00:39
1453  Brian Brancato         M1114        35/53    9:46     1:00:40
1454  Becky Bowers           F3539       60/155    9:46     1:00:40
1455  Pamela Morris          F4549        34/81    9:46     1:00:41
1456  Nabi Malekzadeh        M5054       93/124    9:46     1:00:41
1457  Nicole Chiapella       F2529       84/221    9:47     1:00:42
1458  Drew Schmechel         M5054       94/124    9:47     1:00:43
1459  Eric Carlson           M5054       95/124    9:47     1:00:43
1460  Vanessa Pape           F2529       85/221    9:47     1:00:46
1461  Lisa Leatham           F4044       42/103    9:48     1:00:50
1462  Joel Lira              M4044       90/122    9:48     1:00:51
1463  John Edwards           M4549       88/131    9:48     1:00:51
1464  Rebecca Eastwood       F5054        29/68    9:48     1:00:51
1465  David Dattke           M3539      104/153    9:48     1:00:52
1466  Tricia Duncan          F3539       61/155    9:48     1:00:52
1467  Louisa Dorsch          F2529       86/221    9:48     1:00:53
1468  Tim Vander Velde       M4044       91/122    9:48     1:00:53
1469  Katie Sondag           F1519        59/94    9:48     1:00:53
1470  Bill Robbins           M7074         4/10    9:48     1:00:54
1471  Abby Cole              F2024       63/129    9:49     1:00:57
1472  Janice Stine           F4044       43/103    9:49     1:00:57
1473  Daniel Ambrose         M5054       96/124    9:49     1:00:58
1474  Ken Lewey              M3539      105/153    9:49     1:00:58
1475  Katharine Fricke       F4044       44/103    9:49     1:00:58
1476  Josiah Abbe            M2529      119/165    9:49     1:00:59
1477  Matthew Fricke         M4044       92/122    9:49     1:00:59
1478  Josh Brown             M2529      120/165    9:49     1:01:00
1479  Gregory Clift          M5054       97/124    9:50     1:01:02
1480  Amber Mann             F3034       81/189    9:50     1:01:03
1481  Garth Melnick          M2529      121/165    9:50     1:01:04
1482  Penny Anderson         F2529       87/221    9:50     1:01:05
1483  Sarah Heredia          F3539       62/155    9:50     1:01:05
1484  Nicole Wright          F2024       64/129    9:50     1:01:06
1485  Christine Woods        F3539       63/155    9:50     1:01:06
1486  Dan Nibblett           M4549       89/131    9:51     1:01:07
1487  Sandra Uesugi          F3539       64/155    9:51     1:01:07
1488  Illoria Yarger         F2024       65/129    9:51     1:01:07
1489  Rod Harvey             M6064        34/60    9:51     1:01:08
1490  Jenni Williams         F2529       88/221    9:51     1:01:08
1491  Christopher Cooper     M2024       89/111    9:51     1:01:08
1492  Hayato Yokoi           M3539      106/153    9:51     1:01:09
1493  Joseph Shay            M1519      109/126    9:51     1:01:09
1494  Carrie Shiverdecker    F3539       65/155    9:51     1:01:09
1495  Zahava Ledesma         F3539       66/155    9:51     1:01:10
1496  Lindsey Bills          F1519        60/94    9:51     1:01:11
1497  Amy Jackson            F3539       67/155    9:51     1:01:11
1498  Karla Reasor           F5054        30/68    9:51     1:01:11
1499  Angela Mahalak         F3539       68/155    9:51     1:01:11
1500  Tim Odell              M5559        47/82    9:51     1:01:11
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1501  John Lindsley          M6064        35/60    9:51     1:01:12
1502  Greg Finch             M5054       98/124    9:51     1:01:13
1503  Brad Bills             M4549       90/131    9:52     1:01:13
1504  Ross Kanaga            M2529      122/165    9:52     1:01:13
1505  Henrietta Hadley       F0510         3/11    9:52     1:01:13
1506  Deanna Teaven          F2529       89/221    9:52     1:01:13
1507  Paul Starkey           M3034      165/225    9:52     1:01:14
1508  Vincent Frazier        M2529      123/165    9:52     1:01:14
1509  Carrie Robinson        F3034       82/189    9:52     1:01:14
1510  Brandon Mattox         M3034      166/225    9:52     1:01:15
1511  Jordan Schrader        M1519      110/126    9:52     1:01:17
1512  Carly King             F1519        61/94    9:53     1:01:19
1513  Steven Modee           M5559        48/82    9:53     1:01:21
1514  Tom Evans              M6569        12/22    9:53     1:01:22
1515  Mija Shattuck          F2529       90/221    9:53     1:01:22
1516  Lee Wagers             M3539      107/153    9:53     1:01:22
1517  Daniel Currier         M3034      167/225    9:53     1:01:23
1518  Bill Wolf              M6064        36/60    9:53     1:01:23
1519  Nedd Anderson          M2024       90/111    9:53     1:01:23
1520  Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5054        31/68    9:53     1:01:24
1521  Sylvia Watts           F4044       45/103    9:53     1:01:24
1522  Tim Hendrix            M5054       99/124    9:53     1:01:25
1523  Jamie Smith            F2529       91/221    9:53     1:01:25
1524  Megan Sharp            F2529       92/221    9:54     1:01:25
1525  Erik Halme             M3034      168/225    9:54     1:01:26
1526  Sarah Piper            F3034       83/189    9:54     1:01:26
1527  Kelley Simonson        F5054        32/68    9:54     1:01:27
1528  Laura Almaraz          F2529       93/221    9:54     1:01:27
1529  Jonah Cannoy           M3034      169/225    9:54     1:01:28
1530  Jani Hicks             F5054        33/68    9:54     1:01:29
1531  Lew Williams           M4044       93/122    9:54     1:01:29
1532  Aaron Schnabel         M2529      124/165    9:54     1:01:29
1533  Edward Thompson        M4549       91/131    9:54     1:01:29
1534  Erin Lynch             F3034       84/189    9:54     1:01:29
1535  Alisha Murdoch         F2529       94/221    9:54     1:01:30
1536  Vance Lynch            M3539      108/153    9:54     1:01:30
1537  Elizabeth Caldwell     F2529       95/221    9:54     1:01:31
1538  Lizzie Hardcastle      F2529       96/221    9:55     1:01:32
1539  Ken Brown              M4549       92/131    9:55     1:01:33
1540  Diana Roman            F3034       85/189    9:55     1:01:34
1541  Tiffanie Fergusson     F2529       97/221    9:55     1:01:34
1542  Kevin Kauffman         M2024       91/111    9:55     1:01:35
1543  Max Gimbel             M3539      109/153    9:56     1:01:38
1544  Connor Brown           M1114        36/53    9:56     1:01:40
1545  Max Skorodinsky        F3539       69/155    9:56     1:01:41
1546  Jessica Kieras         F2529       98/221    9:56     1:01:41
1547  Tim Crummett           M4044       94/122    9:56     1:01:41
1548  John Martin            M3539      110/153    9:56     1:01:41
1549  Melanie Kinner         F2024       66/129    9:56     1:01:42
1550  Jilian Tuttle          F2024       67/129    9:56     1:01:43
1551  Seth Pinckney          M0510         7/21    9:56     1:01:43
1552  Sarah Petersen         F4549        35/81    9:56     1:01:43
1553  Sawa Saenger           F4044       46/103    9:57     1:01:44
1554  Raegan Mann            F3034       86/189    9:57     1:01:45
1555  Huck Courtney          F2529       99/221    9:57     1:01:45
1556  Whitney Clark          F2024       68/129    9:57     1:01:45
1557  Rachel Ray             F2529      100/221    9:57     1:01:45
1558  Kirsten Carmichael     F2529      101/221    9:57     1:01:45
1559  Desiree Aflleje        F2024       69/129    9:57     1:01:46
1560  Ryan Cullen            M2024       92/111    9:57     1:01:47
1561  Krystal Tait           F2529      102/221    9:57     1:01:47
1562  Michelle Oleary        F2024       70/129    9:57     1:01:48
1563  Donald Diment          M6569        13/22    9:57     1:01:48
1564  Kacey Kennedy          F2024       71/129    9:57     1:01:49
1565  Courtney Eckhart       F2024       72/129    9:57     1:01:49
1566  Eva Olafson            F3034       87/189    9:57     1:01:49
1567  Ashley Joyce           F2024       73/129    9:57     1:01:49
1568  Doug Gallagher         M3539      111/153    9:58     1:01:50
1569  Catherine Webb         F2024       74/129    9:58     1:01:51
1570  Leah Reis-Dennis       F1519        62/94    9:58     1:01:52
1571  Chris Powell           M3539      112/153    9:58     1:01:54
1572  Tia Merwin             F2529      103/221    9:58     1:01:55
1573  Becca Henry            F3539       70/155    9:58     1:01:55
1574  Philip Weiler          M4549       93/131    9:58     1:01:55
1575  John Gottfried         M7074         5/10    9:59     1:01:57
1576  Jeff Gottfried         M4549       94/131    9:59     1:01:57
1577  Ryan McBride           M2529      125/165    9:59     1:02:00
1578  Gail Spinks            F3034       88/189    9:59     1:02:00
1579  Zeb Rear               M1519      111/126    9:59     1:02:00
1580  Chris Spinks           M3539      113/153    9:59     1:02:01
1581  Catriona Penfield      F2529      104/221   10:00     1:02:04
1582  Aaron Sandercock       M3034      170/225   10:00     1:02:05
1583  Joe Reynolds           M5054      100/124   10:00     1:02:06
1584  Sarah Gage-Hunt        F5054        34/68   10:00     1:02:06
1585  Richard Barnes         M3539      114/153   10:00     1:02:07
1586  Melissa Bivens         F2529      105/221   10:00     1:02:07
1587  Dave Knebel            M5054      101/124   10:00     1:02:08
1588  Daryl Shrode           M5054      102/124   10:00     1:02:08
1589  Karla Torres           F3539       71/155   10:00     1:02:08
1590  Nadine Johnson         F5054        35/68   10:00     1:02:08
1591  Donnie Graves          M5559        49/82   10:01     1:02:09
1592  Gary P Long            M6064        37/60   10:01     1:02:09
1593  Paula Filgate          F1519        63/94   10:01     1:02:10
1594  Claire Filgate         F2024       75/129   10:01     1:02:10
1595  Ben Bauer              M5054      103/124   10:01     1:02:10
1596  Joel Bauer             M2024       93/111   10:01     1:02:10
1597  David Leavitt          M1114        37/53   10:01     1:02:11
1598  Kayla Miller           F1114         6/32   10:01     1:02:11
1599  Jeff Sharman           M3539      115/153   10:01     1:02:12
1600  Janine Zimmer-Berg     F3034       89/189   10:01     1:02:14
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1601  Robert Jones           M6569        14/22   10:01     1:02:15
1602  Derek Dizney           M2529      126/165   10:01     1:02:15
1603  Steven Humphrey        M4549       95/131   10:02     1:02:16
1604  Debbie Olson           F3539       72/155   10:02     1:02:16
1605  Joe Marthaller         M2529      127/165   10:02     1:02:18
1606  Corey Spencer          M3034      171/225   10:02     1:02:18
1607  Krista Kerins          F4044       47/103   10:02     1:02:19
1608  Lori Stephens          F4044       48/103   10:03     1:02:22
1609  Ken Charpie            M2529      128/165   10:03     1:02:22
1610  Joshua Mannier         M3034      172/225   10:03     1:02:22
1611  Carrie Marthaller                     0/0   10:03     1:02:23
1612  Heidi Gilbert          F2529      106/221   10:03     1:02:23
1613  Carmen Kademan         F2529      107/221   10:03     1:02:23
1614  Geneva Lehnert         F1114         7/32   10:03     1:02:24
1615  Jose Herrera           M3539      116/153   10:03     1:02:25
1616  Rachel Nott            F2024       76/129   10:03     1:02:25
1617  Carrielynn Perry       F3539       73/155   10:03     1:02:25
1618  Lindsey Lawrence       F3034       90/189   10:03     1:02:27
1619  Andrew Beckham         M3034      173/225   10:04     1:02:28
1620  Jennifer Deming        F3034       91/189   10:04     1:02:29
1621  Stacey Hutson          F3539       74/155   10:04     1:02:29
1622  Megan Snow             F2024       77/129   10:04     1:02:30
1623  Joe Ervin              M5054      104/124   10:04     1:02:32
1624  Tammy Crosby           F4549        36/81   10:04     1:02:33
1625  Ashley Faulk           F1114         8/32   10:04     1:02:33
1626  Mindy Walton           F2024       78/129   10:04     1:02:33
1627  Charles Martinez       M4044       95/122   10:05     1:02:34
1628  Tyler Mellor           M1114        38/53   10:05     1:02:35
1629  Corrinne Kaleese       F2529      108/221   10:05     1:02:35
1630  Michael Richardson     M6064        38/60   10:05     1:02:35
1631  Leslie Spicer          F4549        37/81   10:05     1:02:35
1632  Megan Farkas           F3034       92/189   10:05     1:02:35
1633  Devery Stanley         F3539       75/155   10:05     1:02:35
1634  Cory Winar             M3539      117/153   10:05     1:02:35
1635  Tina Tague             F3034       93/189   10:05     1:02:36
1636  Eva Beveridge          F3034       94/189   10:05     1:02:36
1637  Bob Bishop             M6569        15/22   10:05     1:02:37
1638  Emily Sweeney          F2529      109/221   10:05     1:02:38
1639  Barry Mattfield        M5054      105/124   10:05     1:02:39
1640  Tracie Sullivan        F1519        64/94   10:06     1:02:40
1641  Chris Helm             F6064         5/10   10:06     1:02:40
1642  Ana Flores             F2529      110/221   10:06     1:02:41
1643  Cherie Bates           F4549        38/81   10:06     1:02:41
1644  Brandy Washburn        F2529      111/221   10:06     1:02:41
1645  Eric Howell            M3034      174/225   10:06     1:02:44
1646  Gene Stewart           M6569        16/22   10:07     1:02:46
1647  Sally Heckman          F4549        39/81   10:07     1:02:46
1648  Jason Hooker           M2529      129/165   10:07     1:02:47
1649  Ken Clifton            M4044       96/122   10:07     1:02:47
1650  Gina Clifton           F3539       76/155   10:07     1:02:48
1651  Karl Wright            M4549       96/131   10:07     1:02:48
1652  Kelly Darden           M3539      118/153   10:07     1:02:49
1653  Patric Campbell        M3034      175/225   10:07     1:02:49
1654  Mario Perez            M4044       97/122   10:07     1:02:51
1655  Laurie Moses           F5559         6/39   10:07     1:02:51
1656  Manuel Ronquillo-Medin M3539      119/153   10:07     1:02:52
1657  Teagan Sigler          F2529      112/221   10:07     1:02:52
1658  Kurt Sigler            M2529      130/165   10:08     1:02:52
1659  John Mlynczyk          M3034      176/225   10:08     1:02:54
1660  Bob Golly              M7074         6/10   10:08     1:02:54
1661  Alison Thomson         F3034       95/189   10:08     1:02:54
1662  Katie Sproles          F4044       49/103   10:08     1:02:55
1663  Eric Sproles           M3539      120/153   10:08     1:02:55
1664  Crystal Hall           F3034       96/189   10:08     1:02:56
1665  Patrick Waldynski      M3034      177/225   10:08     1:02:56
1666  Matthew Prather        M3034      178/225   10:08     1:02:57
1667  Bob Keefer             M5559        50/82   10:08     1:02:57
1668  Meghan Horne-Brine     F2529      113/221   10:08     1:02:58
1669  Charlotte Thomas       F3034       97/189   10:08     1:02:58
1670  Ben Lebitty            M2529      131/165   10:09     1:02:59
1671  Melissa Lebitty        F2529      114/221   10:09     1:02:59
1672  David Cragun           M2529      132/165   10:09     1:03:00
1673  Gisela Garcia          F5559         7/39   10:09     1:03:02
1674  Tiffany Cordova        F2024       79/129   10:09     1:03:03
1675  Erika Mittge           F3034       98/189   10:09     1:03:04
1676  Celene Carillo         F3034       99/189   10:09     1:03:04
1677  Matthew Carillo        M2529      133/165   10:10     1:03:06
1678  Lorena Pearson         F3034      100/189   10:10     1:03:07
1679  Stephanie Sullivan     F5054        36/68   10:10     1:03:07
1680  Stephen Coker          M4044       98/122   10:10     1:03:07
1681  Lisa Geffeney          F3034      101/189   10:10     1:03:08
1682  Colin Rea              M3539      121/153   10:10     1:03:10
1683  David Gates            M4044       99/122   10:10     1:03:11
1684  Rena Dunbar            F3539       77/155   10:10     1:03:11
1685  Alyssa Boesch          F2529      115/221   10:11     1:03:12
1686  Bo Burrus              M2024       94/111   10:11     1:03:12
1687  Jessica McLaws         F2529      116/221   10:11     1:03:12
1688  Paul Newman            M5054      106/124   10:11     1:03:14
1689  Chris Hicks            M2529      134/165   10:11     1:03:14
1690  Joel Phair             M2529      135/165   10:11     1:03:15
1691  Dan Guzman             M3539      122/153   10:11     1:03:15
1692  Candi Riddle           F5054        37/68   10:11     1:03:16
1693  Amanda Kearney         F3034      102/189   10:11     1:03:16
1694  Jean-Marc Ohlmann      M5054      107/124   10:11     1:03:17
1695  Tawnya Rekow           F2024       80/129   10:12     1:03:19
1696  Melody Jones           F2024       81/129   10:12     1:03:19
1697  Amy McGrath            F2024       82/129   10:12     1:03:20
1698  Kevin Michael          M2529      136/165   10:12     1:03:20
1699  Lauren Aryah           F5054        38/68   10:12     1:03:22
1700  Leann Dolan            F4044       50/103   10:12     1:03:23
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1701  Matthew Gilman         M3034      179/225   10:13     1:03:24
1702  Katie Brody            F2024       83/129   10:13     1:03:25
1703  Isabel McCullum        F1114         9/32   10:13     1:03:25
1704  Rick Hills             M4549       97/131   10:13     1:03:27
1705  Patrick Fitzharris     M4549       98/131   10:13     1:03:27
1706  Leah Dunbar            F3539       78/155   10:13     1:03:28
1707  Jenna Gribbin          F2024       84/129   10:13     1:03:28
1708  Shellie Robertson      F4549        40/81   10:14     1:03:30
1709  John Naleway           M5054      108/124   10:14     1:03:30
1710  Liam Monroe            M0510         8/21   10:14     1:03:30
1711  Jp Monroe              M4549       99/131   10:14     1:03:30
1712  Abby Lane              F5054        39/68   10:14     1:03:30
1713  Terrie Monroe          F4549        41/81   10:14     1:03:30
1714  Jeff Brown             M3539      123/153   10:14     1:03:30
1715  Rachel Whipple         F2024       85/129   10:14     1:03:31
1716  Tj Brown               M4044      100/122   10:14     1:03:31
1717  Rachael Erickson       F2529      117/221   10:14     1:03:31
1718  Kalen Dennis           M1519      112/126   10:14     1:03:32
1719  Tyler Dennnis          M1114        39/53   10:14     1:03:33
1720  Paul Drake             M5054      109/124   10:14     1:03:33
1721  Mike Scnear            M3034      180/225   10:14     1:03:34
1722  Wayne Weisman          M3034      181/225   10:14     1:03:34
1723  Larry Pegis            M4549      100/131   10:14     1:03:36
1724  Alisa Pegis            F3034      103/189   10:15     1:03:36
1725  Kimberly Owens         F4044       51/103   10:15     1:03:37
1726  Cindy Youngman         F5559         8/39   10:15     1:03:38
1727  Mahaley Huddleston     F2024       86/129   10:15     1:03:38
1728  Kelsi Veralrud         F1519        65/94   10:15     1:03:39
1729  McFee Puzzel           M5559        51/82   10:15     1:03:40
1730  Thomas Perkins         M2024       95/111   10:15     1:03:41
1731  Nicholas Higgin        M2529      137/165   10:15     1:03:41
1732  Jennifer Durand        F5054        40/68   10:15     1:03:42
1733  Erin Regali            F4044       52/103   10:16     1:03:45
1734  Bryn Thorsen           F2529      118/221   10:16     1:03:47
1735  Meredith Lafrance      F2024       87/129   10:17     1:03:48
1736  Ashley Geertsen        F2529      119/221   10:17     1:03:50
1737  Kimberlie Buckwalter   F4044       53/103   10:17     1:03:51
1738  Katy Coxon             F2529      120/221   10:17     1:03:53
1739  Bethany Schimmer       F1519        66/94   10:18     1:03:56
1740  Winter Vinecki         F0510         4/11   10:18     1:03:56
1741  Pamela Duncan          F4549        42/81   10:18     1:03:57
1742  Heather Nix            F3539       79/155   10:18     1:03:58
1743  Laurie Smucker         F4549        43/81   10:18     1:04:00
1744  Pam Andresen           F5054        41/68   10:19     1:04:02
1745  G. A. Cook             M6064        39/60   10:19     1:04:02
1746  Jeff Erb               M2024       96/111   10:19     1:04:02
1747  Stan Goddard           M4549      101/131   10:19     1:04:03
1748  Andrew Syrios          M2529      138/165   10:19     1:04:03
1749  Janet Heinonen         F5559         9/39   10:19     1:04:04
1750  Libby Finrow           F3539       80/155   10:19     1:04:04
1751  Manuel Balesteri       M6064        40/60   10:19     1:04:04
1752  Keith Gelbrich         M6064        41/60   10:19     1:04:05
1753  Eva Herrera            F3539       81/155   10:19     1:04:05
1754  Michael Young          M3034      182/225   10:19     1:04:06
1755  Denise Costello        F3034      104/189   10:19     1:04:06
1756  Teresa Lockwood        F4044       54/103   10:19     1:04:06
1757  Haley Akin             F3034      105/189   10:19     1:04:07
1758  Isaiah Harris          M1114        40/53   10:19     1:04:07
1759  Jacob Akin             M3034      183/225   10:20     1:04:07
1760  Davison Soper          M6569        17/22   10:20     1:04:08
1761  Tim Lay                M4549      102/131   10:20     1:04:08
1762  Dan Best               M5559        52/82   10:20     1:04:09
1763  Lynette Iseli          F2024       88/129   10:20     1:04:10
1764  David Hascall          M6064        42/60   10:20     1:04:10
1765  Janet Rose             F5054        42/68   10:20     1:04:10
1766  Lindsay Weber          F2024       89/129   10:20     1:04:11
1767  Thomas Guardino        M5054      110/124   10:20     1:04:11
1768  Merlyn Hough           M5559        53/82   10:20     1:04:12
1769  Jeff Paschall          M3539      124/153   10:21     1:04:14
1770  Amy Weisman            F3034      106/189   10:21     1:04:14
1771  Amy Chadburn           F5054        43/68   10:21     1:04:14
1772  Sarah Konold           F2024       90/129   10:21     1:04:14
1773  David Anderson         M5054      111/124   10:21     1:04:14
1774  Cam Bray               M2024       97/111   10:21     1:04:15
1775  Ashton Johnson         M1114        41/53   10:21     1:04:15
1776  Jennie Herbert         F3034      107/189   10:21     1:04:16
1777  Michelle Cook          F3034      108/189   10:21     1:04:16
1778  Amy Vellutini          F3034      109/189   10:21     1:04:16
1779  Adam Vellutini         M3034      184/225   10:21     1:04:17
1780  Ryan Loftin            M2529      139/165   10:21     1:04:18
1781  Anne Regali            F1114        10/32   10:21     1:04:18
1782  Naomi Brown            F2529      121/221   10:21     1:04:18
1783  Stephen Vorhes         M5559        54/82   10:21     1:04:19
1784  Kamala Shugar          F3539       82/155   10:21     1:04:19
1785  Whitney Fujii-Doe      F2024       91/129   10:22     1:04:21
1786  Deb Landau             F3539       83/155   10:22     1:04:21
1787  Carrie Kehrein         F3034      110/189   10:22     1:04:21
1788  Robin Knebel           M2529      140/165   10:22     1:04:23
1789  Ben Kehrein                           0/0   10:22     1:04:23
1790  Nancy Hopps            F5054        44/68   10:22     1:04:23
1791  Amber Watkins          F2529      122/221   10:22     1:04:23
1792  Ken Niehaus            M5559        55/82   10:22     1:04:25
1793  Eric Wright            M2529      141/165   10:22     1:04:25
1794  Hank Hart              M4549      103/131   10:23     1:04:26
1795  Julia Kinch            F4549        44/81   10:23     1:04:26
1796  Richard Mombell        M5054      112/124   10:23     1:04:28
1797  Ebba Corleto           F2529      123/221   10:23     1:04:28
1798  Timothy Kays           M4549      104/131   10:23     1:04:29
1799  Lindsay Amberg         F2529      124/221   10:23     1:04:29
1800  Barb Brancato          F4044       55/103   10:23     1:04:29
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1801  Ken Boettcher          M5559        56/82   10:23     1:04:30
1802  Kirk Strohman          M2529      142/165   10:23     1:04:30
1803  Kara Holmes            F3539       84/155   10:23     1:04:30
1804  Angela Fleischman      F3034      111/189   10:23     1:04:31
1805  Matthew Fleischman     M6064        43/60   10:24     1:04:32
1806  Becky Louis            F3539       85/155   10:24     1:04:34
1807  Lindsay Moseman        F3034      112/189   10:24     1:04:34
1808  Erika Levison          F2024       92/129   10:24     1:04:35
1809  Hannah Carr            F1519        67/94   10:24     1:04:36
1810  Mathew Sand            M4044      101/122   10:24     1:04:37
1811  Josh Cox               M3034      185/225   10:25     1:04:41
1812  Jennifer Owen          F3034      113/189   10:25     1:04:43
1813  Shelley Smucker        F2024       93/129   10:26     1:04:45
1814  Stuntman Slater        M3034      186/225   10:26     1:04:46
1815  Bobby Land             F3034      114/189   10:26     1:04:46
1816  Stephanie Smucker      F1519        68/94   10:26     1:04:47
1817  James Setliff          M3539      125/153   10:26     1:04:48
1818  Laura Rillos           F2529      125/221   10:26     1:04:49
1819  Angie Schoppe          F2529      126/221   10:26     1:04:49
1820  Katey Light            F1519        69/94   10:27     1:04:51
1821  Patti Wolfe            F4044       56/103   10:27     1:04:53
1822  Nicole McAllister      F3539       86/155   10:27     1:04:54
1823  Rachel Pratter         F2529      127/221   10:27     1:04:54
1824  Barbara Iseli          F5559        10/39   10:27     1:04:56
1825  Derek Collins          M1519      113/126   10:27     1:04:57
1826  Rich Hazel             M5559        57/82   10:28     1:04:57
1827  Cindy Whipple          F5054        45/68   10:28     1:04:58
1828  Zack Hicks             M2024       98/111   10:28     1:04:59
1829  Danielle Conrardy      F2024       94/129   10:28     1:05:00
1830  Tom Dean               M5054      113/124   10:28     1:05:00
1831  Sharon Zirnite-Leeds   F5559        11/39   10:28     1:05:00
1832  Sarah Grall            F4549        45/81   10:28     1:05:01
1833  Dana Whipple           M6064        44/60   10:28     1:05:02
1834  Joshua West            M3034      187/225   10:28     1:05:02
1835  Phil Smith             M5054      114/124   10:29     1:05:04
1836  Trevor Bolivar         M3539      126/153   10:29     1:05:08
1837  Shannon Bartow         F3034      115/189   10:29     1:05:08
1838  Danielle Livingston    F3034      116/189   10:29     1:05:08
1839  Sean Bradshaw          M4549      105/131   10:29     1:05:08
1840  Branden Drake          M2024       99/111   10:30     1:05:10
1841  Derek Johnson          M3034      188/225   10:30     1:05:14
1842  Michael Glassman       M5054      115/124   10:31     1:05:15
1843  Brighton Glassman      F1114        11/32   10:31     1:05:15
1844  Michael Harpel         M4549      106/131   10:31     1:05:16
1845  Chuck Conditt          M4549      107/131   10:31     1:05:16
1846  Kim Jensen             F4549        46/81   10:31     1:05:17
1847  Shun Yanagishita       F2529      128/221   10:31     1:05:18
1848  Bella Burt             F2529      129/221   10:31     1:05:18
1849  Claire Malmstrom       F2529      130/221   10:31     1:05:19
1850  Lindsey Warne          F1519        70/94   10:31     1:05:19
1851  Christy Warne          F5559        12/39   10:31     1:05:19
1852  Erin Young             F3034      117/189   10:31     1:05:20
1853  Garon Tornell          M3539      127/153   10:32     1:05:22
1854  Sharmila Prasad        F3034      118/189   10:32     1:05:22
1855  Amber Watson           F2529      131/221   10:32     1:05:23
1856  Danielle Barich        F2024       95/129   10:32     1:05:27
1857  Brenda Sirois          F4549        47/81   10:32     1:05:27
1858  Jan Gano               F5559        13/39   10:32     1:05:27
1859  Annie Mason            F2529      132/221   10:32     1:05:27
1860  Sarah Peters           F2529      133/221   10:33     1:05:28
1861  Jill Pavatt            F2529      134/221   10:33     1:05:28
1862  Jonathan Cavanagh      M2529      143/165   10:33     1:05:28
1863  Julia Loewinger        F2529      135/221   10:33     1:05:30
1864  Gabi Suth              F4044       57/103   10:33     1:05:30
1865  Jacob Carlson          M0510         9/21   10:33     1:05:30
1866  Keith Carlson          M4044      102/122   10:33     1:05:34
1867  Mark Danburg-Wyld      M4044      103/122   10:34     1:05:36
1868  Marie Vasek            F1519        71/94   10:34     1:05:38
1869  Kathy Reynolds         F5559        14/39   10:34     1:05:38
1870  Michael Kucera         M4549      108/131   10:34     1:05:39
1871  Joana Jansen           F4044       58/103   10:34     1:05:40
1872  Steven Levy            M4044      104/122   10:35     1:05:40
1873  Charlotte Winter       F4549        48/81   10:35     1:05:40
1874  Nicole Mende           F3539       87/155   10:35     1:05:40
1875  Sarah Whiteley         F2529      136/221   10:35     1:05:41
1876  Kristen Komara         F4044       59/103   10:35     1:05:41
1877  Stephanie Stevenson    F2529      137/221   10:35     1:05:42
1878  Emily Meyers           F2529      138/221   10:35     1:05:43
1879  Jenni Cragun           F2529      139/221   10:35     1:05:43
1880  Shannon Kalb           F3034      119/189   10:35     1:05:43
1881  Erica Pepiot           F2529      140/221   10:35     1:05:43
1882  Matthew Doll           M4549      109/131   10:35     1:05:45
1883  Michael Milstein       M4549      110/131   10:35     1:05:45
1884  Jeanne Henriksen       F5559        15/39   10:35     1:05:45
1885  Skylar Borman          M2529      144/165   10:35     1:05:45
1886  Karla Head             F2529      141/221   10:36     1:05:50
1887  Dericka McDachern      F3034      120/189   10:36     1:05:50
1888  Jill Riddle            F2529      142/221   10:36     1:05:52
1889  Jesse Applegate        M3034      189/225   10:37     1:05:53
1890  Mary Foster            F4044       60/103   10:37     1:05:54
1891  Julie Truitt           F2529      143/221   10:37     1:05:55
1892  Emily Anderson         F2529      144/221   10:37     1:05:55
1893  Kitson Graham          F6064         6/10   10:37     1:05:56
1894  Misty Kruk             F3034      121/189   10:37     1:05:58
1895  Ron Dyer               M4044      105/122   10:37     1:05:58
1896  Steve Suth             M6064        45/60   10:38     1:05:59
1897  Rebecca Heckman        F6064         7/10   10:39     1:06:06
1898  Aidan Keuter           M2529      145/165   10:39     1:06:09
1899  Jenny Obermiller       F3034      122/189   10:39     1:06:10
1900  Steve Sutton           M2529      146/165   10:40     1:06:12
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1901  Edger Fandino          M4549      111/131   10:40     1:06:12
1902  Patrick Ritchie        M3034      190/225   10:40     1:06:14
1903  Sean Ritchie           M2529      147/165   10:40     1:06:15
1904  Ginger Ward            F4549        49/81   10:40     1:06:15
1905  Mark Deatherage        M6064        46/60   10:41     1:06:17
1906  Nikki Thommen          F3034      123/189   10:41     1:06:19
1907  Ron Wegener            M6064        47/60   10:41     1:06:19
1908  Paul King              M4044      106/122   10:41     1:06:20
1909  Jessica Hedlund        F3034      124/189   10:41     1:06:20
1910  Eric Destival          M3539      128/153   10:41     1:06:21
1911  Joshua Hamill          M4549      112/131   10:41     1:06:21
1912  Bryan McBride          M4549      113/131   10:41     1:06:22
1913  Mike Decker            M4549      114/131   10:41     1:06:23
1914  Trenton Cook           M1519      114/126   10:42     1:06:26
1915  Dru Cook               M4549      115/131   10:42     1:06:29
1916  Kathleen Monroe        F1114        12/32   10:42     1:06:29
1917  Carrie St. Thomas      F2024       96/129   10:43     1:06:30
1918  Laura Larsen           F2529      145/221   10:43     1:06:31
1919  Amy Charon             F2529      146/221   10:43     1:06:32
1920  Angela Fritsch         F2529      147/221   10:43     1:06:32
1921  Niki Cameron           F3539       88/155   10:43     1:06:33
1922  Jen Brennan            F4044       61/103   10:43     1:06:34
1923  Sonia Hayden           F4044       62/103   10:43     1:06:36
1924  Katie Wilkins          F2529      148/221   10:44     1:06:38
1925  Linda Vejnoska         F2529      149/221   10:44     1:06:41
1926  Jim Yon                M3539      129/153   10:44     1:06:41
1927  Rich Jones             M4044      107/122   10:44     1:06:42
1928  Melissa M Shew         F3034      125/189   10:44     1:06:42
1929  Maddie Lewis           F1519        72/94   10:44     1:06:42
1930  Heather Hunter-Lee     F4044       63/103   10:45     1:06:42
1931  Alison Hunter          F4549        50/81   10:45     1:06:42
1932  Lauren Graebner        F1519        73/94   10:45     1:06:42
1933  Soraya Marashi         F1519        74/94   10:45     1:06:44
1934  Alex Dakers            M1519      115/126   10:45     1:06:45
1935  John Pearce            M5559        58/82   10:45     1:06:45
1936  Molly Doran            F1519        75/94   10:45     1:06:45
1937  Allan Vogel            M6569        18/22   10:45     1:06:47
1938  Patrick Doran          M5559        59/82   10:45     1:06:48
1939  Mimi Kato              F3539       89/155   10:45     1:06:48
1940  Ken Kato               M3539      130/153   10:46     1:06:49
1941  Kristin Swenson        F2529      150/221   10:46     1:06:49
1942  Paul Pindell           M4044      108/122   10:46     1:06:49
1943  Sarah Foster           F2529      151/221   10:46     1:06:51
1944  Sarah Gorsegner        F3034      126/189   10:46     1:06:51
1945  Bradford Deluca        M2024      100/111   10:46     1:06:53
1946  Amy Crasilneck         F2529      152/221   10:47     1:06:55
1947  Cody Neilson           F2529      153/221   10:47     1:06:56
1948  Jennifer Horton        F2529      154/221   10:47     1:06:56
1949  Paul Bowers            M4044      109/122   10:47     1:06:58
1950  Jody Trendler          F2529      155/221   10:47     1:06:59
1951  Kristy Cooper          F5559        16/39   10:47     1:06:59
1952  Mindi Wagner           F2529      156/221   10:47     1:06:59
1953  Jessie Weber           F2529      157/221   10:47     1:07:00
1954  Sherman Terry          M4549      116/131   10:48     1:07:03
1955  Ariana Fancher         F3539       90/155   10:48     1:07:04
1956  Renea Buchholz         F4044       64/103   10:48     1:07:04
1957  Mike Spinelli          M4044      110/122   10:49     1:07:09
1958  Todd Glender           M3539      131/153   10:49     1:07:09
1959  Courtney Moore         F2024       97/129   10:49     1:07:11
1960  Niles Stuart-Pope      F2024       98/129   10:49     1:07:12
1961  Linda Brown            F3539       91/155   10:50     1:07:14
1962  Larry Egan             M6064        48/60   10:50     1:07:14
1963  Rachel Cicerrella      F2529      158/221   10:50     1:07:15
1964  Aimee Pugh             F2529      159/221   10:50     1:07:16
1965  Ryan Corwin            M3034      191/225   10:50     1:07:16
1966  Hitesh Patel           M2024      101/111   10:50     1:07:16
1967  Victor Richenstein     M5559        60/82   10:50     1:07:16
1968  Lo Fondren             F5054        46/68   10:50     1:07:18
1969  Randy Lewis            M6064        49/60   10:51     1:07:20
1970  John Miller            M4044      111/122   10:51     1:07:20
1971  Diana Sobczynski       F3539       92/155   10:51     1:07:21
1972  Maureen Raczko         F3539       93/155   10:51     1:07:21
1973  Travis Powell          M3539      132/153   10:51     1:07:21
1974  Janelle Christensen    F3034      127/189   10:51     1:07:24
1975  Joanna Durrant         F2529      160/221   10:51     1:07:26
1976  Mary Brittsan          F3539       94/155   10:52     1:07:27
1977  Jeff Bowman            M4549      117/131   10:52     1:07:27
1978  Justin Wafer           M2529      148/165   10:52     1:07:28
1979  Elise Cowan            F2529      161/221   10:52     1:07:31
1980  Chris Roy              M2529      149/165   10:53     1:07:32
1981  Howard Widoff          M5559        61/82   10:53     1:07:35
1982  Jared Hooper           M2024      102/111   10:53     1:07:36
1983  Gary Miers             M5559        62/82   10:53     1:07:37
1984  Whitney Hughes         F1519        76/94   10:53     1:07:37
1985  Gina Helt              F4044       65/103   10:53     1:07:38
1986  David Hatch            M3539      133/153   10:53     1:07:38
1987  Lee Darling            F6569          3/5   10:53     1:07:38
1988  John Sloan             M3539      134/153   10:54     1:07:40
1989  Shirley Burrus         F5054        47/68   10:54     1:07:41
1990  Hannah Stephen         F1519        77/94   10:54     1:07:42
1991  Ken Wedin              M6064        50/60   10:54     1:07:42
1992  Allen Crowley          M2529      150/165   10:55     1:07:45
1993  Don Sundberg           M7579          1/2   10:55     1:07:45
1994  Chris Urling           F5559        17/39   10:55     1:07:45
1995  Gabriel Scott          M3034      192/225   10:55     1:07:47
1996  Holly Chang-Northway   F1114        13/32   10:55     1:07:47
1997  David Casarez          M3539      135/153   10:55     1:07:48
1998  Maeve Granzin          F2529      162/221   10:55     1:07:48
1999  Alex Granzin           M6569        19/22   10:56     1:07:52
2000  Megan Jessup-Varnum    F1114        14/32   10:56     1:07:53
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2001  Virginia Munvey        F5054        48/68   10:56     1:07:54
2002  Stephanie Seubert      F3539       95/155   10:56     1:07:54
2003  Nyk Westbrook          M2024      103/111   10:56     1:07:54
2004  Charlene Westbrook     F2024       99/129   10:56     1:07:54
2005  John Hamblin           M2529      151/165   10:56     1:07:56
2006  Katie Hamblin          F2529      163/221   10:56     1:07:56
2007  Laura Bruno            F5054        49/68   10:57     1:07:57
2008  Adam Hooper            M2529      152/165   10:57     1:07:58
2009  Becky Wing             F3034      128/189   10:57     1:07:58
2010  Megan Welu             F2024      100/129   10:57     1:08:00
2011  Katie Ahlquist         F3034      129/189   10:57     1:08:00
2012  Leslie Kent            F3034      130/189   10:57     1:08:01
2013  Marjean Yates          F5054        50/68   10:57     1:08:01
2014  Shari Martines         F4549        51/81   10:58     1:08:03
2015  Molly Breitzmann       F3034      131/189   10:58     1:08:05
2016  Tayah Butler           F3034      132/189   10:58     1:08:05
2017  Leah Gordon            F2529      164/221   10:58     1:08:06
2018  Jamie Purcell          F2529      165/221   10:58     1:08:06
2019  Anna Baltrusch         F4549        52/81   10:58     1:08:06
2020  Robyn Cole             F4044       66/103   10:58     1:08:06
2021  Mark Eliason           M3034      193/225   10:58     1:08:06
2022  Lisa Kelsch-Bangert    F4549        53/81   10:58     1:08:07
2023  Chris Brown            F4549        54/81   10:58     1:08:07
2024  Rachel Smith           F3539       96/155   10:58     1:08:08
2025  Ellen Clancy           F4044       67/103   10:59     1:08:10
2026  Travis Newman          M2024      104/111   10:59     1:08:10
2027  James West-Herr        M3034      194/225   10:59     1:08:10
2028  Geoff Hill             M3034      195/225   10:59     1:08:11
2029  Terri Gureno           F3539       97/155   10:59     1:08:12
2030  Christine Amanatidis   F2024      101/129   10:59     1:08:12
2031  Julia Cuellar          F2024      102/129   10:59     1:08:13
2032  Thomas Kuchulis        M2024      105/111   10:59     1:08:14
2033  Adriann Gregor Passchi M2529      153/165   10:59     1:08:15
2034  Heather Scotten        F3034      133/189   11:00     1:08:16
2035  David Falk             M1114        42/53   11:00     1:08:17
2036  Daniel Falk            M4044      112/122   11:00     1:08:18
2037  Lori Price             F4044       68/103   11:00     1:08:18
2038  Angie Yon              F3539       98/155   11:00     1:08:18
2039  Sandy Terry            F4044       69/103   11:00     1:08:20
2040  Nathan West            M3034      196/225   11:00     1:08:20
2041  Melissa Gambino        F2024      103/129   11:01     1:08:23
2042  Allison Kessler        F2529      166/221   11:01     1:08:23
2043  Shelley Miksis         F3539       99/155   11:01     1:08:24
2044  Michael Miksis         M4044      113/122   11:01     1:08:25
2045  Nancy Pindell          F4044       70/103   11:01     1:08:27
2046  Ed Howarth             M4044      114/122   11:01     1:08:28
2047  Kathleen Mitchell      F3539      100/155   11:02     1:08:30
2048  Heather Young          F3539      101/155   11:02     1:08:31
2049  Zachariah Golik        M3034      197/225   11:02     1:08:32
2050  Lisa Eiler             F3034      134/189   11:02     1:08:33
2051  Elizabeth Paskett      F3034      135/189   11:02     1:08:33
2052  Shelby Tillett         F3034      136/189   11:02     1:08:34
2053  Robert Ambrose         M1519      116/126   11:03     1:08:34
2054  Chris Paskett          M3034      198/225   11:03     1:08:35
2055  Mike Wadsworth         M4549      118/131   11:03     1:08:36
2056  Joel Devore            M5559        63/82   11:04     1:08:41
2057  Hank Alley             M6064        51/60   11:04     1:08:45
2058  Paula Montague         F3539      102/155   11:04     1:08:46
2059  Paula Fleitell         F5054        51/68   11:04     1:08:46
2060  Nikki Thurgood         F3539      103/155   11:05     1:08:47
2061  Michelle Pannier       F2529      167/221   11:05     1:08:47
2062  Mike Henderson         M3034      199/225   11:05     1:08:48
2063  Danny Olson            M1519      117/126   11:05     1:08:49
2064  Shane McLaws           M3539      136/153   11:05     1:08:50
2065  Amber Frank            F3034      137/189   11:05     1:08:50
2066  Shaina Zeiger          F2529      168/221   11:05     1:08:50
2067  Misty Villalbos        F3034      138/189   11:05     1:08:52
2068  Jeff McGowin           M4549      119/131   11:05     1:08:52
2069  Shelby Hernandez       F3034      139/189   11:06     1:08:54
2070  Joe Codley             M2529      154/165   11:06     1:08:54
2071  Kimo Kimokeo           M5559        64/82   11:06     1:08:55
2072  Melissa Leach          F2529      169/221   11:06     1:08:55
2073  Kathy Westervelt       F4044       71/103   11:06     1:08:56
2074  Michael Humphrey       M2024      106/111   11:06     1:08:59
2075  Leah Toso              F3034      140/189   11:07     1:09:00
2076  Jody Kernutt           F4549        55/81   11:07     1:09:01
2077  Rena Gold              F3539      104/155   11:07     1:09:01
2078  Darby Sinclair         F3034      141/189   11:07     1:09:05
2079  Yvonne Rouillard       F3539      105/155   11:08     1:09:10
2080  Angie Renich           F3034      142/189   11:08     1:09:11
2081  Kierstin Oliver        F3539      106/155   11:09     1:09:12
2082  Chris Newell           M4044      115/122   11:09     1:09:13
2083  Christy Mosier         F3034      143/189   11:09     1:09:13
2084  Leah Leighter          F2024      104/129   11:09     1:09:14
2085  Rachel Matagora        F2024      105/129   11:09     1:09:14
2086  Luke Mong              M2529      155/165   11:09     1:09:15
2087  Reba Tolles            F1519        78/94   11:09     1:09:15
2088  Paul Peterson          M3034      200/225   11:09     1:09:16
2089  Kiali Barnes           F1114        15/32   11:10     1:09:19
2090  Michael Morich         M3539      137/153   11:10     1:09:20
2091  Kristine Morich        F2529      170/221   11:10     1:09:21
2092  Linda Quinn            F4044       72/103   11:10     1:09:22
2093  Sarah Carlisle         F1519        79/94   11:10     1:09:22
2094  Cathy Seltzer          F5054        52/68   11:11     1:09:25
2095  Ella Jewell            F2024      106/129   11:11     1:09:27
2096  Natasha Spoden         F3539      107/155   11:11     1:09:28
2097  Dave Shenderlein       M4549      120/131   11:11     1:09:28
2098  Joseph Johnson                        0/0   11:11     1:09:28
2099  Beth Schenderlein      F4549        56/81   11:11     1:09:29
2100  Tom Alderman           M6064        52/60   11:11     1:09:29
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2101  Erin Gould             F3034      144/189   11:11     1:09:30
2102  Victoria Wilson        F1519        80/94   11:12     1:09:30
2103  Jill Smith                            0/0   11:12     1:09:31
2104  Bill McChesney         M8084          1/2   11:12     1:09:32
2105  Melissa Luna           F3539      108/155   11:12     1:09:32
2106  Ben Sitowski           M2024      107/111   11:12     1:09:33
2107  Laurie Patty           F5559        18/39   11:12     1:09:34
2108  Casey Dugan            M4549      121/131   11:12     1:09:36
2109  Holly Reinders         F2529      171/221   11:13     1:09:36
2110  Jeanie Stuntzner       F3539      109/155   11:13     1:09:36
2111  Rache' Thompson        F2024      107/129   11:13     1:09:38
2112  Melissa Hart           F3539      110/155   11:13     1:09:38
2113  Christina Parker       F2529      172/221   11:13     1:09:38
2114  Lisa West              F3539      111/155   11:13     1:09:41
2115  Carson West            M0510        10/21   11:14     1:09:45
2116  Natasha Naidoo         F2024      108/129   11:14     1:09:45
2117  Marie-Claude Castongua F5054        53/68   11:14     1:09:45
2118  Marcy Seltzer          F2529      173/221   11:14     1:09:47
2119  Christine White        F4044       73/103   11:14     1:09:47
2120  Uri Farkas             M3034      201/225   11:14     1:09:47
2121  Elysabeth Cummings     F2529      174/221   11:16     1:09:57
2122  Amy Tiger              F4549        57/81   11:16     1:09:58
2123  Cody Howell            M3034      202/225   11:17     1:10:02
2124  Jack Bunch             M5054      116/124   11:17     1:10:02
2125  Robin Conditt          F3539      112/155   11:17     1:10:03
2126  Stuart Baird           M7074         7/10   11:17     1:10:04
2127  Carrie Fortier         F3034      145/189   11:17     1:10:05
2128  Jeremiah Young         M3034      203/225   11:18     1:10:11
2129  Sue Kaplea             F5559        19/39   11:19     1:10:16
2130  Lisa Parker            F3539      113/155   11:19     1:10:17
2131  Josh Mize              M3034      204/225   11:19     1:10:19
2132  Steve Larson           M5054      117/124   11:20     1:10:20
2133  John Schwarz           M1519      118/126   11:20     1:10:23
2134  Natalie Toogood        F3034      146/189   11:20     1:10:23
2135  Stephen Kelly          M3034      205/225   11:20     1:10:24
2136  Cassandra Ridgway      F2024      109/129   11:20     1:10:25
2137  Stephanie Edsall       F5559        20/39   11:21     1:10:26
2138  Jaspal Khokhar         M3539      138/153   11:21     1:10:30
2139  Zachary Stevens        M1114        43/53   11:22     1:10:33
2140  Peter Vomocil          M2529      156/165   11:22     1:10:34
2141  Marc Vomocil           M5559        65/82   11:22     1:10:34
2142  Steve Lehmann          M6064        53/60   11:22     1:10:36
2143  Cathy Hawken           F3539      114/155   11:22     1:10:37
2144  Tracy Dennis           F4549        58/81   11:23     1:10:42
2145  Sharmean Hefffernan    F4044       74/103   11:23     1:10:43
2146  Robert Zimmerman       M2529      157/165   11:24     1:10:45
2147  Rebecca Pollard        F2529      175/221   11:24     1:10:45
2148  Garrett Meeks          M1519      119/126   11:24     1:10:50
2149  Jean Meeks             F4549        59/81   11:24     1:10:50
2150  Cynthia Wilson         F3539      115/155   11:25     1:10:51
2151  Amanda Fischer         F2024      110/129   11:25     1:10:53
2152  Renee Benson           F3034      147/189   11:26     1:10:58
2153  Michael S Neubeck      M3034      206/225   11:26     1:10:59
2154  Romy Hayden            F2529      176/221   11:26     1:11:00
2155  Tina Fisher            F3539      116/155   11:26     1:11:03
2156  Amy Reineke            F3034      148/189   11:27     1:11:04
2157  Joy Koerug             F4044       75/103   11:27     1:11:07
2158  Tony Vuksich           M5559        66/82   11:27     1:11:08
2159  Joyce Foster           F7074          1/4   11:28     1:11:13
2160  Rachel Markell         F3034      149/189   11:28     1:11:14
2161  Anne Roney             F2024      111/129   11:29     1:11:17
2162  Sena Richichi          F3539      117/155   11:29     1:11:19
2163  Susan Bale             F3539      118/155   11:29     1:11:21
2164  Jason Brady            M2529      158/165   11:29     1:11:22
2165  Anita Miles            F4549        60/81   11:30     1:11:22
2166  Michael Newton         M5054      118/124   11:30     1:11:24
2167  Pamela Long            F4044       76/103   11:30     1:11:24
2168  Barbara Snow           F4549        61/81   11:30     1:11:25
2169  Jeremy Pasquali        M3034      207/225   11:31     1:11:29
2170  Jason Hess             M3539      139/153   11:32     1:11:35
2171  Sara Lejeune           F1519        81/94   11:32     1:11:39
2172  Jen Harris             F3034      150/189   11:32     1:11:39
2173  Maggie Moore           F1519        82/94   11:32     1:11:40
2174  Leanne Ervin           F5054        54/68   11:32     1:11:40
2175  Tess Snook             F2529      177/221   11:33     1:11:41
2176  Don Lenhart            M6569        20/22   11:33     1:11:42
2177  Jeanne Lenhart         F4549        62/81   11:33     1:11:42
2178  M Widmer               F3539      119/155   11:33     1:11:43
2179  Kim Shore              F3034      151/189   11:33     1:11:43
2180  Derek Bennett          M2529      159/165   11:34     1:11:48
2181  Rebecca Bennett        F2529      178/221   11:34     1:11:51
2182  Heidi Zola             F3539      120/155   11:34     1:11:51
2183  Richard Hansen         M6064        54/60   11:36     1:12:00
2184  Janice Ziegler         F4549        63/81   11:36     1:12:01
2185  Jane Dods              F7074          2/4   11:36     1:12:02
2186  Dawn Lincoln           F4549        64/81   11:36     1:12:02
2187  Roger Scovil           M5559        67/82   11:36     1:12:04
2188  Andy Halvorson         M3034      208/225   11:37     1:12:05
2189  Sarah Buchholz         F1519        83/94   11:37     1:12:06
2190  Nathalie Marx          F0510         5/11   11:37     1:12:09
2191  Jennifer Cantu         F3539      121/155   11:37     1:12:09
2192  Michelle Miranda       F4044       77/103   11:37     1:12:09
2193  Lori Davis             F3539      122/155   11:37     1:12:09
2194  Stephanie Stone        F2024      112/129   11:38     1:12:14
2195  Ramzy Hassan           M3034      209/225   11:38     1:12:15
2196  Monica Cho             F2024      113/129   11:38     1:12:16
2197  Rainbow Tornell        F3539      123/155   11:39     1:12:18
2198  Heather Arzie          F2529      179/221   11:39     1:12:19
2199  Tucker Teague          M4044      116/122   11:39     1:12:21
2200  Anne Mattson           F5054        55/68   11:39     1:12:23
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2201  Nicholas Spencer       M2529      160/165   11:40     1:12:25
2202  Katelyn Garcia         F2024      114/129   11:40     1:12:26
2203  Paula Litchfield       F4044       78/103   11:40     1:12:26
2204  Sean Danaher           M1519      120/126   11:40     1:12:30
2205  Brycen Spencer         M0510        11/21   11:41     1:12:31
2206  Justin Gorsegner       M3034      210/225   11:41     1:12:35
2207  Patrick Elliott        M3539      140/153   11:42     1:12:37
2208  Katherine Brenner      F5559        21/39   11:42     1:12:38
2209  Eric Schwake           M3034      211/225   11:42     1:12:39
2210  Madison Schwake                       0/0   11:42     1:12:42
2211  Joseph Wagner          M1114        44/53   11:42     1:12:42
2212  Andrea Schwake         F3034      152/189   11:42     1:12:42
2213  Julie Johnson          F3539      124/155   11:43     1:12:43
2214  Joanne Caputo          F2024      115/129   11:43     1:12:43
2215  Julie O'Hara           F4044       79/103   11:43     1:12:44
2216  Lisa Bellinger         F4044       80/103   11:43     1:12:44
2217  Jolene Hill            F2529      180/221   11:43     1:12:47
2218  Katie Keeler           F2024      116/129   11:43     1:12:47
2219  Grace Pinckney         F1114        16/32   11:43     1:12:47
2220  Jodie Mooney           F4549        65/81   11:43     1:12:48
2221  Mike Wade              M3034      212/225   11:43     1:12:48
2222  Gerald Ridge           M4044      117/122   11:44     1:12:49
2223  Joseph Miller          M1114        45/53   11:44     1:12:53
2224  Renee Rathke           F5054        56/68   11:45     1:12:55
2225  Lisa Stevens           F4044       81/103   11:45     1:12:59
2226  Lisa Pomranky          F3034      153/189   11:45     1:12:59
2227  Dewayde Perry          M3539      141/153   11:45     1:12:59
2228  Lauren Sommers         F2529      181/221   11:46     1:13:04
2229  Leia Pitcher           F3034      154/189   11:46     1:13:05
2230  Rachel Wilson          F3034      155/189   11:47     1:13:12
2231  Carmen Trimble         F3539      125/155   11:47     1:13:13
2232  Ken Ezaki              M1519      121/126   11:48     1:13:15
2233  Megan Smith            F1114        17/32   11:48     1:13:16
2234  Josh Britton           M3034      213/225   11:48     1:13:19
2235  Tatiana Cordova        F2529      182/221   11:49     1:13:25
2236  Dana Tessler           F4044       82/103   11:49     1:13:26
2237  John Hudson            M6064        55/60   11:50     1:13:28
2238  Sonja Taylor           F4044       83/103   11:51     1:13:37
2239  Colleen Handy          F4044       84/103   11:51     1:13:37
2240  Abby Harris            F1114        18/32   11:51     1:13:37
2241  Travis Johnson         M3034      214/225   11:52     1:13:40
2242  James Banks            M5559        68/82   11:52     1:13:42
2243  Erin Johnson           F3034      156/189   11:52     1:13:42
2244  Robert Hawtree         M5559        69/82   11:52     1:13:44
2245  Leslie Finlay          F3539      126/155   11:53     1:13:47
2246  Shannon Powell         F3539      127/155   11:53     1:13:47
2247  Jeff Lewis             M3539      142/153   11:53     1:13:47
2248  Meghan Trulaske        F3034      157/189   11:53     1:13:48
2249  Joana Selko            F2024      117/129   11:53     1:13:50
2250  Madeline Blumm         F0510         6/11   11:54     1:13:53
2251  Buzz Blumm             M6569        21/22   11:54     1:13:53
2252  Sarah Schnitzius       F3034      158/189   11:54     1:13:54
2253  Jennifer Duringer      F3034      159/189   11:54     1:13:54
2254  James Anderson         M3539      143/153   11:54     1:13:54
2255  Lindi Bradford         F1114        19/32   11:55     1:13:57
2256  Ashley McAndrews       F1114        20/32   11:55     1:13:58
2257  Jennifer Fout          F3539      128/155   11:55     1:14:02
2258  Jessica Fichtel        F3034      160/189   11:55     1:14:02
2259  Rocky Moses            M1114        46/53   11:55     1:14:02
2260  Dare Baldwin           F4549        66/81   11:56     1:14:04
2261  Katja Heide            F5559        22/39   11:56     1:14:09
2262  Larry Abel             M7074         8/10   11:57     1:14:12
2263  Charlene Sweeney       F3034      161/189   11:57     1:14:12
2264  Lily Su                F3034      162/189   11:57     1:14:15
2265  Judy Williams          F2529      183/221   11:58     1:14:18
2266  Kirk Lange             M1114        47/53   11:58     1:14:20
2267  Jesse Thompson         F1114        21/32   11:59     1:14:23
2268  Melvin Stiner          M2024      108/111   11:59     1:14:23
2269  James Haugen           M3539      144/153   11:59     1:14:26
2270  Lauren Haugen          F0510         7/11   11:59     1:14:27
2271  Katelyn Fisher         F1519        84/94   12:00     1:14:30
2272  Terry Froemming        M5559        70/82   12:00     1:14:31
2273  Holli Houston          F2529      184/221   12:00     1:14:31
2274  Stephen Houston        M3034      215/225   12:00     1:14:34
2275  Zach Perkins           M2024      109/111   12:00     1:14:34
2276  Johnnie Mazzocco       F5054        57/68   12:01     1:14:39
2277  Tom Hall               M5559        71/82   12:02     1:14:44
2278  Elizabeth Stahmer      F1519        85/94   12:02     1:14:44
2279  Lloyd Love             M4549      122/131   12:03     1:14:49
2280  Stacey Mattox          F3539      129/155   12:03     1:14:50
2281  Maya Dickinson         F0510         8/11   12:04     1:14:56
2282  Bill Dickinson         M3539      145/153   12:04     1:14:56
2283  Linda Harris           F4549        67/81   12:04     1:14:56
2284  Doris Harvey           F5559        23/39   12:04     1:14:57
2285  Mali Joiner            F2024      118/129   12:05     1:15:02
2286  Jenny Pedersen         F3034      163/189   12:05     1:15:02
2287  Lynne Maynock          F6064         8/10   12:06     1:15:11
2288  Jennifer Oken-Morzenti F3539      130/155   12:06     1:15:11
2289  Kevin Grady            M3539      146/153   12:07     1:15:12
2290  Josh Berg              M1519      122/126   12:07     1:15:15
2291  Chris Boyd             M4549      123/131   12:07     1:15:17
2292  Megan McAlpin          F3034      164/189   12:08     1:15:21
2293  Ann Knudsen            F5559        24/39   12:09     1:15:25
2294  Bre Brown              F2529      185/221   12:09     1:15:25
2295  Jennifer Rose          F2529      186/221   12:09     1:15:26
2296  Joni Nelson-Carlson    F5054        58/68   12:09     1:15:28
2297  Amy Paschall           F3539      131/155   12:10     1:15:34
2298  Natalie Whitson        F4549        68/81   12:10     1:15:35
2299  Michelle Mercer        F3539      132/155   12:11     1:15:37
2300  Jennifer Dattke        F3539      133/155   12:11     1:15:37
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2301  Kimberlee Peaks        F4044       85/103   12:11     1:15:38
2302  Sarah Willis           F3034      165/189   12:12     1:15:45
2303  Curtis Wells           M4549      124/131   12:12     1:15:46
2304  Diana McGowin          F4044       86/103   12:13     1:15:49
2305  Lydia Henerty          F2024      119/129   12:13     1:15:51
2306  Tom Henerty            M5559        72/82   12:13     1:15:53
2307  Nowell King            F5559        25/39   12:14     1:15:57
2308  Rachael Koller         F2024      120/129   12:14     1:15:58
2309  Kim Campbell           F3539      134/155   12:14     1:15:58
2310  Luke Fortier           M2529      161/165   12:14     1:16:00
2311  Sandy Fortier          F2024      121/129   12:14     1:16:01
2312  Allie Bright           F1519        86/94   12:15     1:16:02
2313  Jurgen Ramil           M6064        56/60   12:15     1:16:05
2314  Megan Skidmore         F3034      166/189   12:15     1:16:08
2315  Anne Goode             F6569          4/5   12:16     1:16:09
2316  Kristi Haley           F1114        22/32   12:16     1:16:09
2317  Stewart Dines          M1519      123/126   12:16     1:16:11
2318  Don Sandberg           M2529      162/165   12:16     1:16:11
2319  Jina Ridley            F3539      135/155   12:16     1:16:11
2320  Christi Browning       M3539      147/153   12:16     1:16:12
2321  Shela Gunnink          F4044       87/103   12:16     1:16:13
2322  Brian Longworth        F4044       88/103   12:18     1:16:21
2323  Douglas Wilkinson      M6064        57/60   12:19     1:16:27
2324  Suzanne Crenshaw       F4044       89/103   12:19     1:16:32
2325  Harsha Gagadam         M3539      148/153   12:20     1:16:33
2326  Tessa Hart             F2529      187/221   12:20     1:16:34
2327  Rebekah Insko          F3034      167/189   12:20     1:16:36
2328  Julie Salinas          F2529      188/221   12:21     1:16:39
2329  Rod Wilson             M6064        58/60   12:21     1:16:40
2330  Jennifer Koslovsky     F2529      189/221   12:21     1:16:43
2331  Cassie Dodge           F2529      190/221   12:23     1:16:54
2332  Brandi King            F2529      191/221   12:23     1:16:56
2333  Brian Stammet          M1519      124/126   12:25     1:17:04
2334  Sean Sylwester         M1114        48/53   12:26     1:17:15
2335  Tim Sylwester          M5054      119/124   12:26     1:17:16
2336  Peter Hanes            M1114        49/53   12:27     1:17:18
2337  Tamara Grady           F3539      136/155   12:27     1:17:18
2338  Matt Weber             M2529      163/165   12:28     1:17:25
2339  Stacie Savelich        F2024      122/129   12:28     1:17:25
2340  Sara Blackwell         F5054        59/68   12:28     1:17:27
2341  Lindy Deatherage       F4549        69/81   12:28     1:17:28
2342  Jackie Elwing          F5559        26/39   12:29     1:17:30
2343  Lori Barnes            F3539      137/155   12:29     1:17:30
2344  Gary Harris            M3034      216/225   12:29     1:17:34
2345  Angie Harris           F3034      168/189   12:29     1:17:34
2346  Shogan Naidoo          M4044      118/122   12:30     1:17:37
2347  Michelle Naidoo        F4044       90/103   12:30     1:17:38
2348  Edward Whitney         M2024      110/111   12:30     1:17:39
2349  Alicia Cook            F2024      123/129   12:30     1:17:39
2350  Kristine Lay           F4549        70/81   12:31     1:17:42
2351  Chelsea Yoshimoto      F2529      192/221   12:31     1:17:43
2352  Annie Morgan           F3034      169/189   12:32     1:17:50
2353  Sara Becraft           F3034      170/189   12:33     1:17:56
2354  Rebecca Cuthbertson    F3034      171/189   12:34     1:18:00
2355  Stephanie Dean         F1519        87/94   12:34     1:18:02
2356  Amy Dean               F2529      193/221   12:34     1:18:04
2357  Mara Hooker            F2529      194/221   12:34     1:18:04
2358  Theresa Haley          F3539      138/155   12:35     1:18:11
2359  Jessica Harra          F2529      195/221   12:36     1:18:12
2360  Ronda Winkel           F2529      196/221   12:36     1:18:16
2361  Chris McVay            M5559        73/82   12:36     1:18:16
2362  Tracy Rogan            F3034      172/189   12:38     1:18:25
2363  Nancy Ceccanese        F4549        71/81   12:38     1:18:25
2364  Erin Newton            F3034      173/189   12:38     1:18:27
2365  Erika Case             F3034      174/189   12:39     1:18:31
2366  Jean McKenzie          F4549        72/81   12:39     1:18:36
2367  Tony Lachapelle        M5559        74/82   12:39     1:18:36
2368  Jennifer Henrikson     F3034      175/189   12:40     1:18:43
2369  Ashley Johnston        F2529      197/221   12:41     1:18:45
2370  Davies Nancy           F5054        60/68   12:41     1:18:48
2371  Kathy Sisson           F4549        73/81   12:42     1:18:49
2372  Kent White             M4549      125/131   12:42     1:18:54
2373  Dora Marroquin         F5559        27/39   12:43     1:18:56
2374  Felicity Merritt       F1114        23/32   12:43     1:18:56
2375  Michelle Birdseye      F5054        61/68   12:43     1:18:58
2376  Anna Hope              F2529      198/221   12:43     1:19:01
2377  Beckie Ard             F5054        62/68   12:44     1:19:06
2378  Corey Phaigh           M2529      164/165   12:44     1:19:08
2379  Kristina Hernandez     F1114        24/32   12:45     1:19:09
2380  Robin Forster          F5559        28/39   12:45     1:19:09
2381  Leslie Martinez        F3539      139/155   12:45     1:19:10
2382  Robert Jensen          M5054      120/124   12:45     1:19:10
2383  Trisha Brazil          F2529      199/221   12:46     1:19:16
2384  Aimee Orr              F3539      140/155   12:47     1:19:23
2385  Brian Mills            M3034      217/225   12:47     1:19:23
2386  Allison Greenquist     F2024      124/129   12:48     1:19:31
2387  Diana Nagai            F3539      141/155   12:49     1:19:35
2388  Jennifer Phillips                     0/0   12:49     1:19:36
2389  Richard Hooper         M4549      126/131   12:50     1:19:45
2390  Robert McCorkle        M7074         9/10   12:51     1:19:50
2391  Hal Powers             M6569        22/22   12:52     1:19:54
2392  Marcia Thompson        F5559        29/39   12:54     1:20:10
2393  Sarah Mills            F3034      176/189   12:57     1:20:26
2394  Angela Fields          F1519        88/94   12:58     1:20:29
2395  Jessica Reichman       F5559        30/39   12:58     1:20:32
2396  Jeanne Schaffer        F4549        74/81   12:58     1:20:35
2397  Emily Miller           F2529      200/221   12:59     1:20:40
2398  Keri Schneider         F3539      142/155   12:59     1:20:40
2399  Stacey Jaennette       F2529      201/221   13:01     1:20:52
2400  Justine Williams       F3034      177/189   13:02     1:20:57
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2401  Douglas Jordan         M5559        75/82   13:02     1:20:59
2402  Christine Galgerud     F3539      143/155   13:02     1:20:59
2403  Katherine Hyslop       F2024      125/129   13:04     1:21:10
2404  Jamie Hoag Barnett     F3034      178/189   13:06     1:21:20
2405  Austin Scarle          M1519      125/126   13:07     1:21:27
2406  Paige Crenshaw         F4044       91/103   13:07     1:21:29
2407  Andrew Carlson         M1114        50/53   13:07     1:21:30
2408  Cindy Reed             F1114        25/32   13:07     1:21:30
2409  Barbara McCorkle       F7074          3/4   13:07     1:21:31
2410  Andrew Reed            M1519      126/126   13:08     1:21:31
2411  Cole Miller            M0510        12/21   13:08     1:21:34
2412  Kelly Miller           F4044       92/103   13:08     1:21:35
2413  Adam Jones             M3034      218/225   13:10     1:21:48
2414  Stephanie Hand         F4044       93/103   13:12     1:22:02
2415  Sheena Fly             F2529      202/221   13:14     1:22:08
2416  Jennifer Sowins        F3034      179/189   13:14     1:22:10
2417  Vicki Elmer            F6569          5/5   13:14     1:22:12
2418  Petrel Chapman         F2024      126/129   13:15     1:22:14
2419  Jacob Farkas           M3034      219/225   13:15     1:22:15
2420  Lisa Martinez          F3539      144/155   13:16     1:22:25
2421  Brent Tocher           M3539      149/153   13:16     1:22:26
2422  Marian Lill            F6064         9/10   13:17     1:22:30
2423  George Abernathy       M4549      127/131   13:18     1:22:35
2424  Jessica Ryan           F2529      203/221   13:18     1:22:35
2425  Dillon French          M1114        51/53   13:19     1:22:42
2426  Jon Brand              M5054      121/124   13:20     1:22:47
2427  Emily Smith            F1114        26/32   13:21     1:22:54
2428  Thad Ames              M3034      220/225   13:23     1:23:10
2429  Molly Lockhart         F3539      145/155   13:24     1:23:11
2430  Alinne Umberger        F3539      146/155   13:24     1:23:15
2431  Alyssa Ayoma           F3034      180/189   13:24     1:23:16
2432  Jay Franklin           F5559        31/39   13:25     1:23:18
2433  Melina Hughes          F4044       94/103   13:25     1:23:20
2434  Ken Hughes             M4549      128/131   13:25     1:23:20
2435  Kathleen Plucker       F3034      181/189   13:25     1:23:20
2436  Eric Greenquist        M5559        76/82   13:25     1:23:21
2437  Kirsten Hall           F2529      204/221   13:25     1:23:22
2438  Ryan Ferry             M3034      221/225   13:26     1:23:24
2439  Kelsey Ferry           F2529      205/221   13:26     1:23:26
2440  Kathryn Brooks         F2529      206/221   13:28     1:23:37
2441  Mandy Bodenstein       F3034      182/189   13:28     1:23:40
2442  Joe Ausborn            M3034      222/225   13:29     1:23:46
2443  Madison Ausborn        F1114        27/32   13:30     1:23:49
2444  Jillian Ritchie        F2529      207/221   13:30     1:23:52
2445  Tina Ware              F3034      183/189   13:34     1:24:14
2446  Anna Stewart           F4549        75/81   13:34     1:24:14
2447  Krista Callahan        F2529      208/221   13:34     1:24:18
2448  Rose Wilkinson         F5559        32/39   13:36     1:24:25
2449  Karla Vonderheit       F2529      209/221   13:37     1:24:31
2450  Sharon Gizara          F5054        63/68   13:37     1:24:35
2451  Brenda Kraft           F3539      147/155   13:37     1:24:35
2452  Elle Kuhl              M0510        13/21   13:41     1:24:57
2453  Roger Kuhl             M4549      129/131   13:41     1:25:01
2454  Bart Swanson           M5559        77/82   13:42     1:25:02
2455  Andrew Gibbs           M3539      150/153   13:42     1:25:05
2456  Therese Bauer          F4549        76/81   13:44     1:25:17
2457  Lynn Lary              F4044       95/103   13:44     1:25:18
2458  Rita Perini-Vance      F5559        33/39   13:46     1:25:27
2459  Keri Sue Manea         F2529      210/221   13:46     1:25:32
2460  Liz Johnson            F2529      211/221   13:47     1:25:37
2461  Nancy Buchanan         F4044       96/103   13:49     1:25:47
2462  Emma Kincade           F1114        28/32   13:49     1:25:48
2463  Larry Ruby             M5054      122/124   13:50     1:25:53
2464  Rick Kincade           M5054      123/124   13:50     1:25:56
2465  Patrick Brand          M4549      130/131   13:51     1:26:02
2466  Angela Francoise       F4549        77/81   13:51     1:26:02
2467  Rhonda Hendricks       F5054        64/68   13:52     1:26:09
2468  Patrice Dirksen        F5559        34/39   13:53     1:26:15
2469  Sandra Wright          F3034      184/189   13:56     1:26:29
2470  Paisley Jones          F1114        29/32   13:57     1:26:40
2471  Daniela Urbatzka       F4549        78/81   14:01     1:27:01
2472  Lauren Beatslavsky     F2529      212/221   14:01     1:27:01
2473  Bethany Proctor        F2529      213/221   14:02     1:27:12
2474  Connie Dowdy           F4044       97/103   14:03     1:27:14
2475  Wally Burman           M5054      124/124   14:04     1:27:23
2476  Nancy Thomas           F5054        65/68   14:05     1:27:26
2477  Rory Sheehan           M0510        14/21   14:07     1:27:41
2478  Andrea Alvarado        F3034      185/189   14:08     1:27:46
2479  Katie Lumsden          F2529      214/221   14:11     1:28:07
2480  Joseph Shidek          M3539      151/153   14:11     1:28:07
2481  Edith Baumejart        F3539      148/155   14:12     1:28:11
2482  Mercia Petewan         F3034      186/189   14:12     1:28:11
2483  Casey Jones            M1114        52/53   14:15     1:28:28
2484  Julia Morrill          F3539      149/155   14:16     1:28:36
2485  Rebecca Leder-Cruden   F3539      150/155   14:16     1:28:36
2486  Harvey Carlisle        M4044      119/122   14:24     1:29:24
2487  Crystal Hunt           F2024      127/129   14:26     1:29:40
2488  Cathryn Marsh          F4044       98/103   14:28     1:29:53
2489  Linda Dagg             F3539      151/155   14:29     1:29:58
2490  Zel Brook              F6064        10/10   14:29     1:29:59
2491  Tiffany King           F2529      215/221   14:30     1:30:02
2492  Susan Dahl             F4044       99/103   14:30     1:30:03
2493  Mark Dahl              M4044      120/122   14:30     1:30:04
2494  Meghan Carpenter       F2529      216/221   14:30     1:30:04
2495  Tom Stocks             M5559        78/82   14:31     1:30:10
2496  Cameron Dagg           M0510        15/21   14:33     1:30:22
2497  Henry Dizney           M8084          2/2   14:35     1:30:37
2498  Matt Koehuer           M3034      223/225   14:36     1:30:43
2499  Ladawnia Gifford       F1519        89/94   14:41     1:31:12
2500  Dayl Spagnolo          F5054        66/68   14:46     1:31:44
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2501  Erin Massingham        F2024      128/129   14:46     1:31:44
2502  Brian Wilkinson        M2529      165/165   14:46     1:31:45
2503  Emily Beal             F2529      217/221   14:46     1:31:45
2504  Mark Scheid            M3034      224/225   14:52     1:32:21
2505  Donna Laue             F5559        35/39   14:52     1:32:23
2506  Lynne Morin            F3539      152/155   14:54     1:32:33
2507  Cathy Suit             F5054        67/68   14:56     1:32:45
2508  Norm Read              M4549      131/131   14:57     1:32:51
2509  Peter Hart             M0510        16/21   14:59     1:33:01
2510  Katy Farrald           F3034      187/189   15:01     1:33:14
2511  Hally Delibertis       F4549        79/81   15:01     1:33:19
2512  Emily Reed             F2529      218/221   15:02     1:33:21
2513  Kimberley Boone        F4044      100/103   15:04     1:33:34
2514  Kathleen Gage          F5559        36/39   15:04     1:33:37
2515  Jeff Long              M3034      225/225   15:04     1:33:38
2516  John Sugar             M5559        79/82   15:08     1:33:59
2517  Amy Bunker             F2024      129/129   15:10     1:34:14
2518  Oliver Loreto          M0510        17/21   15:18     1:35:04
2519  Mary McMillian         F5559        37/39   15:19     1:35:07
2520  Kari Gray              F2529      219/221   15:19     1:35:08
2521  Abby Schwarte          F1114        30/32   15:19     1:35:09
2522  Noreen Franz-Hovis     F5559        38/39   15:19     1:35:10
2523  Carter Keane           M7074        10/10   15:21     1:35:22
2524  James Moore            M6064        59/60   15:22     1:35:24
2525  Janet Strand           F3034      188/189   15:22     1:35:26
2526  Abby Strand            F0510         9/11   15:22     1:35:26
2527  Hannah Phillips        F1519        90/94   15:39     1:37:14
2528  Keera Puett            F0510        10/11   15:39     1:37:15
2529  Brian Puett            M4044      121/122   15:40     1:37:17
2530  Kirsten Puett          F4044      101/103   15:40     1:37:17
2531  Cameron Hunt           M2024      111/111   15:43     1:37:39
2532  Stephanie Miller       F4044      102/103   15:50     1:38:21
2533  Alex Miller            M0510        18/21   15:50     1:38:21
2534  Katie Stocks           F5559        39/39   15:51     1:38:27
2535  Brad Whiting           M6064        60/60   15:59     1:39:17
2536  Grant Hartman          M1114        53/53   16:02     1:39:32
2537  Gene Hein              M7579          2/2   16:13     1:40:42
2538  Anne Rosenbaum         F2529      220/221   16:15     1:40:57
2539  Paula Lyons            F3539      153/155   16:19     1:41:18
2540  Ashley Lyons           F1519        91/94   16:19     1:41:20
2541  Krista Parent          F4549        80/81   16:19     1:41:23
2542  Josephine Haselton     F2529      221/221   16:21     1:41:35
2543  Lynn Black             F4549        81/81   16:22     1:41:41
2544  Joel Hartman           M0510        19/21   16:23     1:41:43
2545  Rachelle Hartman       F3539      154/155   16:23     1:41:43
2546  Jeff   L. Phillips     M3539      152/153   16:24     1:41:49
2547  George Brooks          M5559        80/82   16:32     1:42:41
2548  Diego Chaves           M4044      122/122   16:34     1:42:51
2549  Hannah Lake            F0510        11/11   16:38     1:43:17
2550  Hannah Schwarte        F1114        31/32   16:53     1:44:50
2551  Carolyn Hebert         F3539      155/155   16:53     1:44:50
2552  Elias Rodriguez        M3539      153/153   16:58     1:45:21
2553  Elijah Fisher          M0510        20/21   16:58     1:45:24
2554  Matt Cavanaugh         M5559        81/82   17:00     1:45:33
2555  Kathy Jaffe            F5054        68/68   17:07     1:46:16
2556  Molly Schwarte         F1114        32/32   17:17     1:47:21
2557  Karsyn Lenn            F1519        92/94   17:25     1:48:12
2558  Peyton Andrus                         0/0   17:25     1:48:13
2559  Gordon Anslow          M5559        82/82   17:33     1:48:59
2560  Deanna Knobelspiesse   F3034      189/189   17:33     1:49:00
2561  Bethany Chappell       F1519        93/94   17:44     1:50:08
2562  Ethan Lake             M0510        21/21   17:47     1:50:26
2563  Pat Hein               F7074          4/4   18:24     1:54:16
2564  Kelly Fagundes         F4044      103/103   18:34     1:55:21
2565  Kelsey Hoard           F1519        94/94   18:39     1:55:53
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